
ROTA
®

f 

�\ STORCH-CIRET GROUP 
�J PAINTING TOOL SYSTEMS

ROTA"! Kana masg preP. 



2

POLAND

UKRAINE

M
O

LD
O

VA

CZECH
REPUBLIC

UNITED
 KINGDOM

AUSTRIA

FRANCE

ROMANIA

BULGARIA

GREECE

SPAIN

P
O

R
T

U
G

A
L

GERMANY

SWEDEN

NORWAY

FINLAND

ITALY

SERBIA

HUNGARY

SLOVAKIA

NETHERLANDS

BELGIUM

LITHUANIA

LATVIA

ESTONIA

IRELAND

MACEDONIA

ALBANIA

BOSNIA AND
HERZEGOVINA

CROATIA
SLOVENIA

SWITZERLAND

DENMARK

BELARUS

CIGB

CIES

CIFR

CIBE

CIDE

CIDE

CIIT

CICZ

CISK

CIPL

CIRO

CILV

CIFI

RUSSIA

CIRU

CIBG

22



3

Who are we? 

Ciret Ltd is part of the Storch-Ciret Group, Europe’s number 
one painting and decorating tool manufacturer, with 
an annual turnover of more than 200 million euros, 1,400 
employees and over 120 years of industry experience.

Ciret Ltd are the UK’s best kept secret, as we are 
manufacturers of quality painting and decorating tools 
with a range that covers everything you need for 

a decorating project from preparation tools right through to paint applicators. The only thing we don’t offer within our 
ranges are paints and wall coverings. We therefore pride ourselves in providing the right tools for professionals as well 
as offering quality solutions for DIY enthusiasts. 

:H KaYH ĆYH FoUH EUaQdV ZLWKLQ WKH 8. HaFK WaNLQJ \ou WKUouJK a dLIIHUHQW VWaJH oI WKH SUoMHFW lLIH F\FlH IUoP SUHSa-
ration with Prep and Masq right through to the applicators of ROTA! and Kana and not to forget our Beeline brand of 
wallpaper adhesives. 

Why Choose Ciret? 

• Quality products manufactured in our own factories
• Next day delivery service (on all orders placed before 11.30am) 

Our History

Ciret was established in 1961 as Homekey Limited supplying 
quality brushes throughout the South of England. In 2005 we moved 
premises and during the same year we were acquired by the Ciret 
Group where we were renamed Ciret Ltd. 

In 2011 Ciret holdings merged with Storch holding and formed the 
6WoUFK�&LUHW JUouS ZLWK LWV +Had 2IĆFH EHLQJ EaVHd LQ :uSSHUWal� 
where it all started over 120 years ago. This merger made us the 
lHadLQJ H[SHUW IoU SaLQWLQJ aQd dHFoUaWLQJ WoolV LQ (uUoSH� 7o ĆQd
 out more visit www.storch-ciret.com/en/our-brands/storch.html

Looking back to where it all started back in 1896, the decorative 
painters Brueckmann, Boysen and Weber started the “School of 
painting for Decorative Wall Design” in Elberfelt (part of Wuppertal, 
*HUPaQ\��  7KH ĆUVW SUoduFW WKH\ Vold ZKLFK VWaUWHd WKH loQJ WUadLWLoQ 
was the copper stencil. In 1919 Wilhelm Greten took control of the 
business which saw its expansion into manufacturing with the setting 
up of a factory for paint brushes, rollers and additional painting tools. 

The company continued to grow over the next 80 years, with management of the company taken over by J.R. Rogusch 
(Wilhelm Greten’s son-in-law) in 1952 and then Horst Rogusch (Wilhelm Greten’s grandson) in 1976.

Our Production Facilities 

We produce more than 50% of our entire product range in our own 
factories in Europe and China.

For our customers this means:

• Consistent quality
• Guaranteed supply
ï  FulĆlPHQW oI VSHFLal UHTuHVWV
• Best possible purchase and sales prices through optimal global

SUoFuUHPHQW oI UaZ PaWHULalV aQd ĆQLVKHd SUoduFWV�

We are the No.1 manufacturer of rollers in Europe, with our main production facility in Pelhrimov, in the Czech 
RHSuElLF� PaQuIaFWuULQJ a FoPSUHKHQVLYH UaQJH oI UollHUV aQd EUuVKHV� :H oZQ WZo VLJQLĆFaQW PaQuIaFWuULQJ IaFLlLWLHV 
in China, a brush production business in Zhejiang and a roller production business near Beijing. Today we are the 4th 
largest producer of painting tools in China and the 3rd biggest exporter of goods out of the same country.



CONTENTS

4

+HUH aW ouU 8. oIĆFH ZH KaYH a ������� VT�IW ZaUHKouVH 
and logistics facility which encompasses an onsite production 
capacity to produce over 60,000 kits per week.

Our Research and Development department in Wuppertal has over 
100 people working around the clock to make improvements to our 
existing range along with developing new innovations for the painting 
and decorating tools assortment.

Wherever the manufacturing facility is located the same principles 
and high standards, developed by Ciret over the years, apply. 
Close monitoring of all production processes ensures a stable 
and controlled quality for all products we manufacture.

These same high standards are then expected from our supply 
partners to ensure the same consistent quality is applied to every 
product that we sell.

The Storch-Ciret Group’s painting and decorating tools, accessories 
and systems cover every step of the work process from preparation 
and material coating to working safely.

Logistics 

Ciret has logistics and packaging centres in the heart of Europe, 
with modern, automated logistics and packing centres in England, 
Germany, the Czech Republic and Latvia. Additional warehouses 
in Belgium, France, Spain, Finland, Romania and Russia ensuring 
we can provide customers with their products quickly and reliably 
aFUoVV (uUoSH aQd EH\oQd� %HloZ aUH a IHZ IaFWV aQd ĆJuUHV aEouW 
our facility here in England to illustrate our logistics capabilities:

• 100,000 square feet total area

• 9,500 pallets capacity

• 98.5% delivery ratio

• Capacity to produce over 60,000 kits a week

• Delivery time within UK less than 48 hours and 72 hours 

within  Western Europe

• Over 1,500 different products in stock



CONTENTS

5

6 -36

37 -52

53 -57

58 -83

84 -88

89 -105
Includes Red Devil, Onetime, Brush 
Mate, Eurocell, Trimaco, Mirka



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450       sales@ciret.co.uk      www.ciret.co.uk



Polyamide Polyacrylic Polyester

Performance with standard emulsion paint

Refi ll manufacturing at Ciret factories in Germany

3aLQW UollHUV aQd UHĆ llV ZHUH dHYHloSHd aV UHFHQWl\ aV WKH ����èV� 7KHQ LQ ���� WKH (8 dLUHFWLYH 
on volatile organic compound content of painting materials (VOC2010), which addressed the issue 
oI SoWHQWLall\ FaQFHU FauVLQJ VolYHQWV WooN HIIHFW aQd Kad a VLJQLĆ FaQW LPSaFW oQ WKH dHYHloSPHQW 
of the market. It brought about big changes in the make up of paint and in turn has led to changes 
in the requirements of paint rollers.

As a leading manufacturer we have to follow these changes very closely in order to develop 
aQd FoQWLQuouVl\ HQKaQFH ouU UollHUV aQd UHĆ llV� :H aUH FoQWLQuouVl\ ZoUNLQJ oQ a YaULHW\ 
of plushes and production technology which give the optimal performance with new paints. 
A close relationship with the biggest paint and other coating material producers has been
a key element of our development strategy for many years. 

'LIIHUHQW IaEULFV ZLll JLYH a YHU\ dLIIHUHQW SHUIoUPaQFH ZLWK dLIIHUHQW SaLQWV� Vo ZKHQ Eu\LQJ a UHĆ ll dHFoUaWoUV 
VKould alZa\V FoQVLdHU WKH LPSoUWaQFH oI HaVH oI uVH� FoYHUaJH� Ć QLVK aQd lLIH WKHQ EalaQFH LW aJaLQVW FoVW 
and the quality of paint they are using.



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

8

Polyamide (Dualon)  100mm, 100mm Jumbo, 230mm, 250mm,  300mm & 380mm

Designed for extra durability and long life on rough surfaces, polyamide sleeves are most 
commonly used on uneven, textured surfaces such as masonry and other exterior surfaces. 
Polyamide sleeves are easy to clean and offer minimal fabric shedding.

Microfibre   100mm, 100mm Jumbo, 230mm, 250mm & 300mm 
Gives a superior all round performance, with higher paint loading properties than other fabrics, 
UHlHaVLQJ WKH SaLQW PoUH VPooWKl\ ZLWK UHduFHd VSaWWHU aQd JLYLQJ a JUHaW VPooWK ĆQLVK� 
0LFUoĆEUH LV oQH oI WKH PoVW YHUVaWLlH IaEULFV aQd LV VuLWaElH IoU uVH ZLWK alPoVW all SaLQWV� 
from emulsions and glosses to woodcare products.

Advanced Polyester (Toptex)   100mm, 100mm Jumbo, 230mm & 300mm

6uSHULoU aEVoUEHQF\ IoU WKH EHVW SaLQW SLFN�uS aQd JUHaWHU FoYHUaJH� ([WUa ĆQH� KLJK dHQVLW\ 
ĆEUHV JLYH a YHU\ VPooWK ĆQLVK� 

Polyacrylic (Silver Stripe)   100mm, 100mm Jumbo, 230mm, 250mm & 300mm
A durable and long life fabric. Excellent all round performer giving great paint loading, 
FoYHUaJH aQd ĆQLVK�

Acrylic      100mm,  230mm, 250mm & 300mm 

Acrylic fabric is a fantastic all-rounder. A synthetic fabric, which is particularly durable, 
and offers a great all round performance with exterior paint, emulsion and water based paint.

Polyester   180mm, 230mm, 300mm & 380mm 

When cost is the primary consideration polyester sleeves give the best value and level 

of performance. Used with emulsion and water based paints this fabric will perform well in terms 

oI SaLQW loadLQJ aQd ĆQLVK� ZLWK PLQLPuP H[SHQdLWuUH�

Magic Felt   100mm , 230mm, 300mm

$ uQLTuH� KLJK dHQVLW\ IaEULF ZKLFK JLYHV a SHUIHFW� VPooWK ĆQLVK� ([FHSWLoQal SaLQW loadLQJ 
& coverage.

Velour   100mm, 100mm Jumbo, 180mm, 230mm & 300mm 

A very traditional professional decorator’s product. This synthetic woven fabric provides 
aQ H[FHllHQW ĆQLVK aV ZHll aV EHLQJ loQJHU laVWLQJ WKaQ oWKHU JloVV VlHHYHV� 7KLV KLJK TualLW\� SLlH 
shed free sleeve is not only suitable for gloss and satin paints but is also ideal for low viscosity 
woodcare products and varnishes.

Flocked Foam    100mm

*LYHV a VuSHULoU� VuSHU VPooWK PLUUoU�lLNH ĆQLVK ZLWK JloVV� VaWLQ SaLQWV aQd YaUQLVKHV� 7KH dHQVH 
IoaP LV FoYHUHd ZLWK a YHU\ VKoUW SLlH V\QWKHWLF floFN Wo JLYH WKH EHVW SoVVLElH VPooWK ĆQLVK�

Foam   50mm, 100mm, 150mm, 180mm & 230mm

$ SLlH VKHd IUHH ĆQLVK LV JuaUaQWHHd ZLWK IoaP VlHHYHV� aQd a KLJK dHQVLW\ oI IoaP JLYHV a JUHaW 
VPooWK ĆQLVK ZKHQ uVHd ZLWK JloVV aQd VaWLQ SaLQWV oQ a flaW VuUIaFH�

Nylon   100mm, 230mm, 250mm, 300mm, 380mm & 450mm

Nylon is a woven synthetic fabric which is resistant to solvents, making it ideal for use with solvent 
based paints, including resin and epoxy paints, as well as gloss, satin paints and wood stains. 

2WKHU VL]H UHĆllV aUH aYaLlaElH LQ WKH aEoYH IaEULFV� aloQJ ZLWK oWKHU IaEULFV E\ VSHFLal oUdHU�  

3lHaVH FoQWaFW \ouU ValHV UHSUHVHQWaWLYH oU WKH ValHV oIĆFH Wo dLVFuVV�



9

DUALON  (Polyamide) PREMIER

12MM - SMOOTH & SEMI-ROUGH SURFACES

CODE SIZE CORE BARCODE PACK

16158020 100mm (4”) 6mm 5025823 971394  10
16188020 100mm (4”) Jumbo  6mm 5025823 971455  10 
16038020 230mm (9”) 38mm (1½”) 5025823 972988  10 
16018020 230mm (9”) 44mm (1¾”) 5025823 970731  10 
16098020 300mm (12”) 44mm (1¾”) 5025823 971196  10 

18MM - SEMI-ROUGH & ROUGH SURFACES

CODE SIZE CORE BARCODE PACK

16038030 230mm (9”) 38mm (1½”) 5025823 970885  10
16018030 230mm (9”) 44mm (1¾”) 5025823 970748  10
16098030 300mm (12”) 44mm (1¾”) 5025823 971219  10
16098035 380mm (15”) 44mm (1¾”) 5025823 971226  10 

18MM PADDED - ROUGH & VERY ROUGH, UNEVEN SURFACES

CODE SIZE CORE BARCODE PACK

16088040 250mm (10”) 8mm Stick  5025823 971004  10

•  Outstanding for masonry, emulsion and water based paint
•  Exceptional paint loading gives superb coverage
•  Long lasting, very durable fabric

Fabric
Advanced Woven Polyamide

Ideal uses
Masonry, emulsion & water-based paint

JUMBO 
REFILLS GIVE 40% 

GREATER 
COVERAGE OVER 

STANDARD 4” 
REFILLS

ROLLER REFILLS 03301 289258

info@eguchi-iwao.com



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

10

16156010 100mm (4") 6mm 5025823 971363 10

16186010 100mm (4") Jumbo 6mm 5025823 971424 10

16016010 230mm (9") 44mm (1¾”) 5025823 970700 10

16096010 300mm (12") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 971134 10

16156210 100mm (4") 6mm 5025823 976078 10

16016210 230mm (9") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 973749 10

16086210 250mm (10") 8mm Stick 5025823 973732 10

16096210 300mm (12") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 973756 10

PREMIERMICROFIBRE

•  Universal fabric suitable for all water and oil-based paints and varnishes
•  *UHaW all UouQd SHUIoUPaQFH aQd FoYHUaJH ZLWK a ĆQH VPooWK ĆQLVK

•  Suitable for smooth and semi-rough surfaces

Fabric
$dYaQFHd 0LFUoĆEUH

Ideal uses
Water & Oil based paint & varnishes

ROLLER REFILLS

JUMBO 
REFILLS GIVE 40% 

GREATER 
COVERAGE OVER 

STANDARD 4” 
REFILLS

8MM - SMOOTH & SEMI-ROUGH SURFACES

CODE SIZE CORE  BARCODE PACK

12MM - SMOOTH & SEMI-ROUGH SURFACES

CODE SIZE CORE  BARCODE PACK 



11

16187010 100mm (4") Jumbo 6mm 5025823 971448 10

16037010 230mm (9") 38mm (1½") 5025823 970878 5

16017010 230mm (9") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 970724 5

16097010 300mm (12") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 971189 5

16157010 100mm (4") 6mm 5025823 971387 10

• Superior absorbency for the best paint pick-up and much greater coverage
• ([WUa Ć QH� KLJK dHQVLW\ Ć EUHV IoU a YHU\ VPooWK Ć QLVK
• Suitable for smooth and semi-rough surfaces

Fabric 
Advanced Woven Polyester

Ideal uses
Emulsion & water-based paint

Advanced Woven Polyester

Ideal uses
Emulsion & water-based paint

JUMBO 
REFILLS GIVE 40% 

GREATER 
COVERAGE OVER 

STANDARD 4” 
REFILLS

PREMIERTOPTEX

10MM - SMOOTH & SEMI-ROUGH SURFACES

CODE SIZE   CORE    BARCODE PACK

15MM - SMOOTH & SEMI-ROUGH SURFACES

CODE SIZE   CORE    BARCODE PACK

ROLLER REFILLS

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

12

16159010 100mm (4") 6mm 5025823 971400 10

16189010 100mm (4") Jumbo 6mm 5025823 971462 10

16039020 230mm (9") 38mm (1½") 5025823 970915 5

16019020 230mm (9") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 970779 5

16099020 300mm (12") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 971264 5

16039010 230mm (9") 38mm (1½") 5025823 970908 5

16019010 230mm (9") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 970762 5

16099010 300mm (12") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 971257 5

16159030 100mm (4") 6mm 5025823 976269 10

16039030 230mm (9") 38mm (1½") 5025823 970922 5

16019030 230mm (9") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 970786 5

16099030 300mm (12") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 972278 5

16089010 250mm (10") 8mm Stick 5025823 971011 5

ROLLER REFILLS

SILVER STRIPE PROFESSIONAL

JUMBO 
REFILLS  GIVE 40% 

GREATER 
COVERAGE OVER 

STANDARD 4” 
REFILLS

18MM -SEMI-ROUGH & ROUGH SURFACES

CODE  SIZE        CORE         BARCODE PACK

18MM PADDED - ROUGH, VERY-ROUGH AND UNEVEN SURFACES

CODE  SIZE        CORE         BARCODE PACK

•  Durable long life woven fabric
•  ([FHllHQW all UouQd SHUIoUPaQFH� FoYHUaJH aQd ĆQLVK

Fabric 
Woven Polyacrylic

Ideal uses
Emulsion & water-based paint

6MM - SMOOTH  SURFACES

CODE  SIZE        CORE         BARCODE PACK

12MM - SMOOTH & SEMI-ROUGH SURFACES

CODE  SIZE        CORE         BARCODE PACK



13

16156110 100mm (4") 6mm 5025823 971370 10

16186110 100mm (4") Jumbo 6mm 5025823 971431 10

16036110 230mm (9") 38mm (1½") 5025823 970861 5

16016110 230mm (9") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 970717 5

16096110 300mm (12") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 971165 5

16089110 250mm (10") 8mm Stick 5025823 971028 5

• *UHaW all UouQd SHUIoUPaQFH aQd FoYHUaJH ZLWK a ĆQH VPooWK ĆQLVK
• Suitable for smooth and semi-rough surfaces

Fabric
3ol\HVWHU 0LFUoĆEUH

Ideal uses
Varnishes, water & oil-based paints

JUMBO 
REFILLS  GIVE 40% 

GREATER 
COVERAGE OVER 

STANDARD 4” 
REFILLS

GREEN ACRYLIC PROFESSIONAL

• /oQJHU lLIH WKaQ PoVW oWKHU UHĆllV
• Great paint loading for excellent coverage
• Suitable for semi-rough and rough surfaces 

Fabric
Acrylic

Ideal uses
Masonry, emulsion & water-based paint

16189110 100mm (4") Jumbo 6mm 5025823 971479 10

16039110 230mm (9") 38mm (1½") 5025823 970939 5

16019110 230mm (9") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 970793 5

16099110 300mm (12") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 971271 5

JUMBO 
REFILLS  GIVE 40% 

GREATER 
COVERAGE OVER 

STANDARD 4” 
REFILLS

18MM - SEMI-ROUGH & ROUGH SURFACES

CODE  SIZE       CORE        BARCODE PACK

MICROFIBRE PROFESSIONAL

12MM - SMOOTH & SEMI-ROUGH SURFACES

CODE  SIZE CORE  BARCODE PACK

18MM PADDED - SEMI-ROUGH, ROUGH SURFACES & UNEVEN SURFACES

CODE  SIZE       CORE        BARCODE PACK

ROLLER REFILLS

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

14

16044030 180mm (7") 38mm (1½") 5025823 970977 5

16024030 180mm (7") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 970830 5

16034030 230mm (9") 38mm (1½") 5025823 970854 5

16014030 230mm (9") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 970670 5

16094030 300mm (12") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 971073 5

16094035 380mm (15") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 971080 5

16044020 180mm (7") 38mm (1½") 5025823 970960 5

16024020 180mm (7") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 970823 5

16034020 230mm (9") 38mm (1½") 5025823 970847 5

16014020 230mm (9") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 970663 5

16094020 300mm (12") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 971059 5

16094025 380mm (15") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 971066 5

16034040 230mm (9") 38mm (1½") 5025823 974074 5

16014040 230mm (9") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 970687 5

16094040 300mm (12") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 971097 5

16034010 230mm (9") 38mm (1½") 5025823 974067 5

16014010 230mm (9") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 970656 5

ROLLER REFILLS

• Good all round pick-up, performance and coverage

Fabric
Polyester 

Ideal uses
Emulsion & water-based paint

POLYESTER CONTRACTOR

6MM - SMOOTH  SURFACES

CODE SIZE CORE BARCODE PACK

12MM - SMOOTH & SEMI-ROUGH SURFACES

CODE SIZE CORE BARCODE PACK 

18MM -SEMI-ROUGH & ROUGH SURFACES

CODE SIZE CORE BARCODE PACK

24MM - ROUGH, VERY-ROUGH AND UNEVEN SURFACES

CODE SIZE CORE BARCODE PACK 



15

16152110 100mm (4") 6mm 5025823 973886 10

16012110 230mm (9”) 44mm (1¾”) 5025823 000278 10

16092110 300mm (12") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 976061 10

16153010 100mm (4") 6mm 5025823 971356 10

16183010 100mm (4") Jumbo 6mm 5025823 971417 10

16043010 180mm (7") 38mm (1½") 5025823 970953 5

16023010 180mm (7") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 970816 5

16033010 230mm (9") 38mm (1½") 5025823 974081 5

16013010 230mm (9") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 970649 5

16093010 300mm (12") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 971035 5

•  $ uQLTuH� KLJK dHQVLW\ IaEULF IoU YaUQLVK� JloVV� VaWLQ ĆQLVKHV aQd loZ YLVFoVLW\ SaLQWV
•  Exceptional paint loading 
•  FoU VPooWK aQd lLJKWl\ WH[WuUHd VuUIaFHV� JLYLQJ a SHUIHFW VPooWK ĆQLVK

Fabric
Felt

Ideal uses
Gloss, primer, varnish & all oil & solvent based paints

PREMIERMAGIC FELT

5MM - SMOOTH  SURFACES

CODE SIZE CORE BARCODE PACK

VELOUR PROFESSIONAL

• Great paint holding capacity and even release
• 'HVLJQHd IoU a ĆQH ĆQLVK oQ VPooWK aQd lLJKWl\ WH[WuUHd VuUIaFHV

Fabric
Velour

Ideal uses
9aUQLVK� JloVV� VaWLQ ĆQLVKHV 	 loZ YLVFoVLW\ SaLQWV

JUMBO 
REFILLS GIVE 40% 

GREATER 
COVERAGE OVER 

STANDARD 4” 
REFILLS

5MM - SMOOTH  SURFACES

CODE SIZE      CORE      BARCODE PACK

ROLLER REFILLS

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

16

16152050 100mm (4") 6mm 5025823 971325 10

16152070 100mm (4") 12mm 5025823 971349 10

ROLLER REFILLS

•  Ideal for gloss, primer, varnish & all oil & solvent based paint
•  Concave end makes it possible to roll corners precisely and eliminates tram lines
•  +LJK dHQVLW\ IoaP IoU a VPooWK ĆQLVK oQ flaW VuUIaFHV

Fabric
+LJK 'HQVLW\ 6uSHUĆQH FoaP

Ideal uses
Gloss, primer, varnish & all oil & solvent based paints

DuPont Patent Application W0 2005/007302 A2

20% MORE 
EFFICIENT THAN 
STANDARD MINI 

FOAM REFILLS DUE TO 
LARGE WORKING 

WIDTH

• Exceptional paint loading gives superb coverage
• Suitable for smooth and semi-rough surfaces

Fabric
Polyamide

Ideal uses
Masonry, emulsion & water-based paints

POLYAMIDE PROFESSIONAL

12MM - SMOOTH & SEMI-ROUGH SURFACES

CODE SIZE CORE BARCODE PACK

PREMIERCONCAVE SUPERFINE FOAM

SMOOTH  SURFACES

CODE SIZE CORE BARCODE PACK



17

16152030 50mm (2") 6mm 5025823 971301 20

16152010 100mm (4") 6mm 5025823 972285 10

16152020 150mm (6") 6mm 5025823 971295 10

16152060 100mm (4") 6mm 5025823971332 10

• FloFNHd IoaP IoU aQ H[WUa VPooWK ĆQLVK oQ flaW VuUIaFHV
• *uaUaQWHHd Qo ĆEUH loVV

Fabric
Floaked Foam

Ideal uses
Gloss, primer, varnish & all oil & solvent based paints

• +LJK dHQVLW\ VuSHUĆQH IoaP IoU a VPooWK ĆQLVK oQ flaW VuUIaFH
• *uaUaQWHHd Qo ĆEUH loVV

Fabric
+LJK 'HQVLW\ 6uSHUĆQH FoaP

Ideal uses
Gloss, primer, varnish & all oil & solvent based paints

FLOCKED FOAM PROFESSIONAL

SUPERFINE FOAM PROFESSIONAL

SMOOTH  SURFACES

CODE SIZE CORE BARCODE PACK

SMOOTH  SURFACES

CODE SIZE CORE BARCODE PACK

FOAM ROLLER REFILLS

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

18

FGBN413 100mm (4") 6mm 5025823 614215 10

NYBS09 230mm (9”) 44mm (1¾”) 5025823 000230 10

NYBS10 250mm (10") 8mm Stick 4000533 019124 10

NYBS12 300mm (12") 44mm (1¾") 4000533 061079 10

NYBS15 380mm (15") 44mm (1¾") 4000533 061086 10

NYBS18 450mm (18") 44mm (1¾") 4000533 061093 10

16022010 180mm (7") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 970809 5

16012010 230mm (9") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 970632 5

• Thermobonded and solvent resistant
• RHduFHd ĆEUH VKHddLQJ

Fabric
Nylon

Ideal uses
(So[\ UHVLQ� flooU 	 VolYHQW EaVHd SaLQWV

ROLLER REFILLS

ï  FoaP PaWHULal IoU a VPooWK ĆQLVK oQ flaW VuUIaFHV

Fabric
Foam

Ideal uses
Gloss, primer, varnish & all oil & solvent based paints

FOAM CONTRACTOR

CODE  SIZE CORE BARCODE PACK

NYLON BLUE STRIPE

11MM SMOOTH  SURFACES

CODE SIZE CORE BARCODE PACK



19

16608020 22mm 5025823 971929 10

SPECIALIST ROLLERS

• Designed to paint into corners
• Long handle for accessing hard to reach areas

Fabric
Polyester

Ideal uses
Water & solvent based paints

CORNER ROLLER

CODE SIZE      BARCODE                PACK

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

20

16502070 180mm (7") 5025823 973589 6

16509150 230mm (9") 5025823 973428 6

COMPLETE ROLLER

• 0HdLuP dHQVLW\ IoaP IoU a VPooWK ĆQLVK oQ flaW VuUIaFHV
• *uaUaQWHHd Qo ĆEUH loVV

Fabric
Foam

Ideal uses
Gloss, primer and varnish

Contents
���PP ��ë� FoaP UHĆll
180mm (7”) Spindle frame

• Good all round performance
• Suitable for smooth and semi-rough surfaces

Fabric
Polyester

Ideal uses
Emulsion & water based paints

Contents
���PP [ ��PP ��ë [ ��ë� 3ol\HVWHU UHĆll
230mm x 38mm (9” x 1½”) Plastic cage frame

180MM (7”) FOAM ROLLER AND HANDLE

230MM (9”) POLYESTER ROLLER AND HANDLE

CODE              SIZE BARCODE PACK

CODE  SIZE BARCODE PACK



21

16602010 230mm (9”) 5025823 971905 6

• Foam Sponge Stipple roller used for applying and creating textured effects

Fabric
Foam

Ideal uses
Applying & creating textured effects

Contents
230mm (9”)

CODE  SIZE  BARCODE PACK

STIPPLE ROLLER

COMPLETE ROLLER

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

22

16391010 280mm  (11”) 5025823 000032 10

16391020 400mm (16”) 5023823 000049 10

16391030 530mm (21”) 5025823 000056 10

16392040 50mm (2”) 6mm 5025823 971592 10

16392010 280mm (11") 6mm 5025823 971561 10

16392020 400mm (16") 6mm 5025823 971578 10

16392030 530mm (21") 6mm 5025823 971585 10

• Soft grip handle for extra comfort

ROLLER FRAMES

• Plastic handle with thumb rest
ï  3uVK�Ć W H[WHQVLoQ SolH FoQQHFWLoQ

CODE LENGTH CORE BARCODE PACK

CODE  SIZE BARCODE PACK

MINI ROLLER FRAMES CONTRACTOR

PREMIERMINI SOFT GRIP FRAMES



23

16351015 230mm (9") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 971486 5

16354010 230mm (9”)- Push 44mm (1¾”) 5025823 000070 5

16354020 230mm (9”)-Screw 44mm (1¾”) 5025823 000063 5

•  Traditional cage frame with ergonomic wooden handle for extra comfort
•  0HWal UHLQIoUFHd VFUHZ�ĆW H[WHQVLoQ SolH FoQQHFWLoQ

CODE                SIZE  CAGE BARCODE PACK

CODE SIZE                 CAGE                            BARCODE PACK            

• Soft grip handle for extra comfort
• 6FUHZ�ĆW oU SuVK H[WHQVLoQ SolH FoQQHFWLoQ

PREMIERWOODEN HANDLE CAGE FRAME

16362030 230mm (9") 38mm (1½") 5025823 974340 5

16352010 230mm (9") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 971493 5

• Moulded handle with thumb rest for extra comfort
• RHLQIoUFHd VFUHZ�ĆW H[WHQVLoQ SolH FoQQHFWLoQ

HEAVY DUTY CAGE FRAME PROFESSIONAL

CODE SIZE    CAGE            BARCODE PACK 

PREMIERSOFT GRIP CAGE FRAMES

ROLLER FRAMES

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

24
16434060 250mm (10") 8mm Stick 5025823 972957 5

16362010 180mm (7") 38mm (1½") 5025823 971547 5

16352025 180mm (7") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 971516 5

16362020 230mm (9") 38mm (1½") 5025823 971554 5

16352015 230mm (9") 44mm (1¾") 5025823 971509 5

• Strong durable plastic handle
• 3uVK�Ć W H[WHQVLoQ SolH FoQQHFWLoQ

• Cage frame
• Strong, durable plastic handle
ï  3uVK�Ć W H[WHQVLoQ SolH FoQQHFWLoQ

ROLLER FRAMES

CAGE FRAME CONTRACTOR

STICK FRAME PROFESSIONAL

CODE              SIZE         CAGE       BARCODE PACK

CODE              SIZE         CAGE BARCODE PACK

16431060 250mm (10”) 8mm Stick 5025823 000360 5

CODE SIZE CAGE           BARCODE PACK  

• Soft Grip handle for extra comfort
• 6FUHZ�Ć W H[WHQVLoQ SolH FoQQHFWLoQ

CODE                  SIZE                                                      CAGE            BARCODE                                         PACK  

PREMIERSOFT GRIP STICK FRAME



25

16414040 230mm (9") Spindle 5025823 971646 6

16414010 300mm (12") Spindle 5025823 971615 6

16414020 380mm (15") Spindle 5025823 971622 6

16414030 300mm (12") 8mm 5025823 971639 6

16414050 380mm (15") 8mm 5025823 971653 6

• One piece cast aluminium for strength and durability
• 3uVK�Ć W H[WHQVLoQ SolH FoQQHFWLoQ

DOUBLE ARM ROLLER FRAMES

• One piece cast aluminium for strength and durability
• /uJJHd Ć WWLQJ aFFHSWV �PP HQd FaS UHĆ llV
• 6FUHZ�Ć W H[WHQVLoQ SolH FoQQHFWLoQ

85056110 30 - 61cm 4013307393283 5

• $dMuVWaElH Wo Ć W UHĆ llV IUoP ���PP ���ë� uS Wo ���PP ���ë� LQ lHQJWK
• 3uVK�Ć W H[WHQVLoQ SolH FoQQHFWLoQ
• One piece cast aluminium for strength and durability. 
• /uJJHd Ć WWLQJ aFFHSWV �PP HQd FaS UHĆ llV� 
• 3uVK�Ć W H[WHQVLoQ SolH FoQQHFWLoQ�

$dMuVWaElH Wo Ć W UHĆ llV IUoP ���PP ���ë� uS Wo ���PP ���ë� LQ lHQJWK

DOUBLE ARM SPINDLE FRAME PROFESSIONAL

DOUBLE ARM LUGGED FRAME PROFESSIONAL

VARIABLE FRAME PROFESSIONAL

CODE              SIZE         CAGE BARCODE PACK

CODE              SIZE         CAGE BARCODE PACK

CODE              SIZE         CAGE BARCODE PACK

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

26 16502004 100mm (4") 5025823 973879 10

16509030 100mm (4") 5025823 972971 10

16509050 100mm (4") 5025823 976320 10

• *UHaW all UouQd SHUIoUPaQFH aQd FoYHUaJH ZLWK a Ć QH VPooWK Ć QLVK
• Suitable for smooth and semi-rough surfaces

Fabric -         3ol\HVWHU 0LFUoĆ EUH
Ideal uses - Varnishes, water & oil based paints

Contents - ���PP ��ë� 0LFUoĆ EUH PLQL UHĆ ll �[�� 
���PP ��ë� 0LQL IUaPH �SuVK�Ć W� 

      100mm (4”) Roller tray

• Durable long life woven fabric
• ([FHllHQW all UouQd SHUIoUPaQFH� FoYHUaJH aQd Ć QLVK

Fabric -         Woven Polyacrylic
Ideal uses - Emulsion & water based paints

Contents - ���PP ��ë� 6LlYHU 6WULSH PLQL UHĆ ll �[���
���PP ��ë� 0LQL IUaPH �SuVK�Ć W�

ROLLER KITS

• 'uUaElH loQJ lLIH ZoYHQ IaEULF IoU aQ all UouQd SHUIoUPaQFH� FoYHUaJH aQd Ć QLVK
• +LJK dHQVLW\ VuSHUĆ QH IoaP IoU a VPooWK Ć QLVK oQ fl aW VuUIaFHV

Fabric -         Woven Polyacrylic 
        High Density Foam

Ideal uses - Gloss, primer, varnish, oil & solvent based paints, 
emulsion & water based paints

Contents -  ���PP ��ë� 6LlYHU 6WULSH PLQL UHĆ ll  [�
���PP ��ë� IoaP PLQL UHĆ ll [�
���PP ��ë� 0LQL IUaPH �SuVK�Ć W�

MICROFIBRE MINI ROLLER KIT PROFESSIONAL

SILVER STRIPE MINI SLEEVE SET PROFESSIONAL

SILVER STRIPE & FOAM 
MINI ROLLER SET

PROFESSIONAL

CODE              SIZE    BARCODE PACK

CODE              SIZE     BARCODE PACK

CODE              SIZE BARCODE PACK



27

16509040 100mm (4") 5025823 973565 10

16502040 100mm (4") 5025823 973435 10

16501409 100mm (4") 5025823 973916 10

• Durable long life woven fabric
• ([FHllHQW all UouQd SHUIoUPaQFH� FoYHUaJH aQd Ć QLVK

Fabric -         Woven Polyacrylic
Ideal uses - Emulsion & water based paints

Contents -  ���PP ��ë� 6LlYHU 6WULSH PLQL UHĆ ll 
���PP ��ë� 0LQL IUaPH �SuVK�Ć W� 
100mm (4”) Roller tray

• 'uUaElH loQJ lLIH ZoYHQ IaEULF IoU aQ all UouQd SHUIoUPaQFH� FoYHUaJH aQd Ć QLVK

• +LJK dHQVLW\ VuSHUĆ QH IoaP IoU a VPooWK Ć QLVK oQ fl aW VuUIaFHV

Fabric -         Woven Polyacrylic/ High Density Foam
Ideal uses - Gloss, primer, varnish, oil & solvent based paints, 

emulsion & water based paints

Contents -  ���PP ��ë� 6LlYHU 6WULSH PLQL UHĆ ll 
���PP ��ë� IoaP PLQL UHĆ ll
���PP ��ë� 0LQL IUaPH �SuVK�Ć W�
100mm (4”) Roller tray

• +LJK dHQVLW\ IoaP IoU a VPooWK Ć QLVK oQ fl aW VuUIaFHV
• *uaUaQWHHd Qo Ć EUH loVV

Fabric -         High Density Foam
Ideal uses - Gloss, primer, varnish, oil & solvent based paints

Contents -  ���PP ��ë� FoaP 0LQL UHĆ ll
���PP ��ë� 0LQL IUaPH �SuVK�Ć W�
100mm (4”) Roller tray

SILVER STRIPE MINI ROLLER KIT PROFESSIONAL

SILVER STRIPE & FOAM 
MINI ROLLER KIT

PROFESSIONAL

FOAM MINI ROLLER KIT PROFESSIONAL

CODE              SIZE     BARCODE PACK

CODE              SIZE BARCODE PACK

CODE              SIZE BARCODE PACK

ROLLER KITS

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

28

16502005 100mm (4") 5025823 973442 10

16504070 180mm (7") 5025823 973572 8

16502007 180mm (7") 5025823 973909 8

• 0HdLuP dHQVLW\ IoaP IoU a VPooWK Ć QLVK oQ fl aW VuUIaFHV
• *uaUaQWHHd Qo Ć EUH loVV

Fabric -         Medium Density Foam
Ideal uses - Gloss, primer, varnish, oil & solvent based paints

Contents -  ���PP ��ë� 0LQL UHĆ ll �[��
���PP ��ë� 0LQL IUaPH �SuVK�Ć W�
100mm (4”) Roller tray

ROLLER KITS

• Good all round pick-up, performance and coverage
• Suitable for smooth and semi-rough surfaces

Fabric -         Polyester
Ideal uses - Emulsion & water based paints
Contents -  ���PP ��ë� 3ol\HVWHU ��PP SLlH UHĆ ll

���PP [ ��PP ��ë [ ��ë� FaJH IUaPH �SuVK Ć W�
180mm (7”) Roller tray

• 0HdLuP dHQVLW\ IoaP IoU a VPooWK Ć QLVK oQ fl aW VuUIaFHV
• *uaUaQWHHd Qo Ć EUH loVV

Fabric -         Medium Density Foam
Ideal uses - Gloss, primer & varnish

Contents -  ���PP ��ë� FoaP UHĆ ll
180mm (7”) Spindle frame
180mm (7”) Roller tray

FOAM MINI ROLLER KIT (X5 REFILLS) PROFESSIONAL

180MM (7”) POLYESTER ROLLER KIT PROFESSIONAL

180MM (7”) FOAM KIT PROFESSIONAL

CODE                SIZE BARCODE PACK

CODE                SIZE BARCODE PACK

CODE                SIZE BARCODE PACK



29

16507050 230mm (9") 5025823 975071 8

16509020 230mm (9") 5025823 972926 8

• The ultimate fabric for emulsion & water-based paint 

• Superior absorbency for the best paint pick-up & much greater coverage 

• 8lWUa ĆQH ĆEUHV IoU a YHU\ VPooWK ĆQLVK 

• Suitable for smooth & semi-rough surfaces

Fabric -         Advanced Polyester
Ideal uses - Emulsion & water based paints

Contents -  ���PP ��ë� $dYaQFHd Sol\HVWHU UHĆll [�
���PP [ ��PP ��ë [ ��ë� 6oIW JULS FaJH IUaPH �VFUHZ ĆW�

• Durable & long life woven fabric 
• ([FHllHQW all UouQd SHUIoUPaQFH� FoYHUaJH aQd ĆQLVK

Fabric -         Woven Polyacrylic
Ideal uses - Emulsion & water based paints

Contents -  ���PP ��ë� 6LlYHU 6WULSH ��PP SLlH UHĆllV �[��
���PP [ ��PP ��ë [ ��ë� VoIW JULS FaJH IUaPH �VFUHZ ĆW�

PREMIER230MM (9”) TOPTEX ROLLER SET

230MM (9”) SILVER STRIPE ROLLER KIT PROFESSIONAL

CODE             SIZE   BARCODE PACK

CODE              SIZE BARCODE PACK

ROLLER KITS

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

30

RPKIT1 1 5025823 967717 12

RPKIT2 2 5025823 967724 10

RTKIT1 1 5025823 967700 12

RTKIT2 2 5025823 967687 10

• 'uUaElH aQd loQJ lLIH ZoYHQ IaEULF UHĆll
• ([FHllHQW all UouQd SHUIoUPaQFH� FoYHUaJH aQd ĆQLVK

• Suitable for smooth and semi-rough surfaces

• +HaY\ duW\ VFUHZ ĆW ��PP ���ë� FaJH IUaPH

Fabric -         Woven Polyacrylic
Ideal uses - Emulsion & water based paints

Contents -  ���PP ��ë� 6LlYHU 6WULSH ��PP SLlH UHĆll�V�
���PP [ ��PP ��ë [ ��ë� &aJH IUaPH �VFUHZ ĆW�
230mm (9”) Roller tray

ROLLER KITS

• Good all round pick-up, performance and coverage
• Suitable for smooth and semi-rough surfaces

• 3laVWLF KaQdlH SuVK ĆW ��PP ���ë� FaJH IUaPH

Fabric -         Polyester
Ideal uses - Emulsion & water based paints

Contents -  ���PP ��ë� 3ol\HVWHU ��PP SLlH UHĆll�V�
���PP [ ��PP ��ë [ ��ë� &aJH IUaPH �SuVK ĆW� 
230mm (9”) Roller tray

230MM (9”) PROFESSIONAL  ROLLER KIT

230MM (9”) TRADE ROLLER KIT

CODE              REFILL QTY  BARCODE             PACK

CODE               REFILL QTY BARCODE              PACK



31

RSKIT1 1 5025823 967670 14

RSKIT2 2 5025823 967694 12

• Good all round performance 
• Suitable for smooth and semi-rough surfaces
• 3laVWLF KaQdlH SuVK ĆW ��PP ���ë� FaJH IUaPH

Fabric -         Polyester
Ideal uses - Emulsion & water based paints

Contents -  ���PP ��ë� 3ol\HVWHU ��PP SLlH UHĆll�V�
���PP [ ��PP ��ë [ ��ë� IUaPH �SuVK ĆW�
230mm (9”) Roller tray

230MM (9”) STANDARD ROLLER KIT

CODE              REFILL QTY BARCODE  PACK

ROLLER KITS

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

32

16505231 250mm (10") 5025823 973558 5

ROLLER KITS

• Extra deep heavy duty tray for increased paint holding capacity

• Outstanding for masonry, emulsion and water based paint

• Exceptional paint loading gives superb coverage

• Long lasting durable fabric

Fabric -         Advanced Woven Polyamide
Ideal uses - Emulsion & water based paints

Contents -  ���PP ���ë� 3addHd 'ualoQ ��PP SLlH UHĆll
���PP ��ë� 0LQL 'ualoQ ��PP SLlH UHĆll
280mm (11”) Extra deep heavy duty tray 
���PP ���ë� 6WLFN V\VWHP IUaPH �SuVK ĆW�
���PP ��ë� 0LQL IUaPH �SuVK ĆW�

PREMIER250MM (10”) CONCEPT KIT

CODE             SIZE   BARCODE PACK



33

16572024 600mm - 1200mm (2' - 4') 5025823 971851 6

16572036 900mm - 1800mm (3' - 6') 5025823 971868 6

16572048 1200mm - 2400mm (4' - 8') 5025823 971875 6

16573006 1170mm - 2000mm (3' 10" – 6' 7") 5025823 971882 10

16571004 650mm  - 1200mm (2' 2" - 4') 5025823 971813 20

16571006 1080mm - 2000mm (3' 7" - 6' 7") 5025823 971820 20

16571010 1600mm - 3000mm (5' 3" - 9' 8") 5025823 971837 10

EXTENSION POLES

• Quick release “Double Click” locking mechanism

• +HaY\ duW\ ĆEUHJlaVV aQd aluPLQLuP FoQVWUuFWLoQ

• 6FUHZ�ĆW HQd ZLWK SuVK�ĆW adaSWHU

• Simple “Twist and Lock” extension mechanism

• Fluted aluminium for extra strength and durability

• Lightweight, with moulded end handle, for comfortable extended use

• 6FUHZ�ĆW HQd ZLWK SuVK�ĆW adaSWHU 

• Simple “Twist and Lock” extension mechanism

• 6FUHZ�ĆW HQd ZLWK SuVK�ĆW adaSWHU 

PREMIERFIBREGLASS EXTENSION POLE

EXTENSION POLE CONTRACTOR

CODE              EXTENSION BARCODE PACK

CODE             EXTENSION BARCODE PACK

CODE             EXTENSION BARCODE PACK

ALUMINIUM EXTENSION POLE PROFESSIONAL

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

34

16571020 1200mm (4') 5025823 971844 12

CAP175 5025823 962040 1

ï  ����PP ��è� FL[Hd lHQJWK ZLWK VFUHZ�ĆW lLJKWZHLJKW VWHHl SolH FoQQHFWoU

• Suitable for Aluminium Pole Sander Head (14085010)

16574010 5025823 971899 20

• Fits all ROTA! extension poles

• &KaQJHV a VFUHZ ĆWWLQJ Wo a SuVK ĆWWLQJ IoU uVH ZLWK çSuVK�ĆWè IUaPHV

• Paint Roller end caps enable the use of double 
 aUP UollHU IUaPH ZLWK �ë SaLQW UollHU UHĆllV

STEEL POLE CONTRACTOR

ADAPTER

END CAP

CODE              EXTENSION BARCODE PACK

CODE        BARCODE PACK  

CODE        BARCODE PACK  

ACCESSORIES



35

16561004 100mm (4") 5025823 971660 10
16561075 180mm (7") 5025823 971752 10
16561090 230mm (9") 5025823 971769 10

16563010 100mm (4”) 5025823 000384 10

16561011 280mm (11") - White 5025823 971707 10
16562015 380mm (15") 5025823 971783 5
16561017 430mm (17") 5025823 971738 5

• Durable plastic with ribbed interior

to aid paint loading onto rollers

• High quality paint tray made from shock resistant plastic

• With structured interior to aid paint loading onto rollers

• Increased edge for prevention of paint spillage 

• Heavy duty plastic with ribbed interior 

to aid paint loading onto rollers

• Deeper tray for increased paint 

holding capacity

16562015

16561090

ROLLER TRAY

HEAVY DUTY ROLLER TRAY

CODE              SIZE     BARCODE PACK

CODE              SIZE     BARCODE PACK

CODE              SIZE BARCODE PACK

PREMIERPAINT ROLLER TRAY

ROLLER TRAYS

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

36

16561002 2.5 Litre 5025823 976085 10
16561005 5 Litre 5025823 971677 10
16561009 9 Litre 5025823 971691 10
16561015 15 Litre 5025823 971721 10
16561025 25 Litre 5025823 971745 10

• Durable strong plastic with measuring scale
• Ribbed interior to aid paint loading onto rollers

16561025

Scuttle liners can be found on 79 page

Paint Kettles can be found on 52 page

SCUTTLE

CODE              SIZE BARCODE PACK

SCUTTLES



37
+44 (0) 23 9245 7450       sales@ciret.co.uk      www.ciret.co.uk



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

38

15021500 30mm (1") 5025823 978232 12

15022000 50mm (2") 5025823 978249 12

15023000 75mm (3") 5025823 978256 6

15020300 Set of 3 Contains 1 x 1”, 1.5”, & 2” 5025823 000735 1

15021015 30mm (1") 5025823 978188 12

15021515 40mm (1½") 5025823 978195 12

15022015 50mm (2") 5025823 978201 12

15023015 75mm (3") 5025823 978218 6
15020315 Set of 3 Contains 1 x 1”, 1.5”, & 2” 5025823 000742 1

• Innovative 2 in 1 combination of natural bristle tank with synthetic bristle coat

• Covers 30% more surface with just one dip

• FLQH VuUIaFH Ć QLVK ZLWK Ć QHl\ WLSSHd EULVWlHV 

Ferrule  -      High quality swell resistant plastic ferrule
Ideal uses - Woodstain & varnishes

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

• Perfectly balanced 100% synthetic bristle mix

•  6uSHULoU EULVWlHV IoU H[FHllHQW SaLQW loadLQJ aQd UHlHaVH IoU a Ć QH Ć QLVK 

•  Up to 5 times longer life than standard bristles

Ferrule  -      High quality swell resistant plastic ferrule
Ideal uses - All paints & varnishes

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

PAINT BRUSHES

6uSHULoU EULVWlHV IoU H[FHllHQW SaLQW loadLQJ aQd UHlHaVH IoU a Ć QH Ć QLVK 

High quality swell resistant plastic ferrule

PREMIERTANK BRUSH

PREMIERSTAR BRUSH



39

15021010 25mm (1") 5025823 969711 12

15021510 38mm (1½") 5025823 969742 12

15022010 50mm (2") 5025823 969780 12

15023010 75mm (3") 5025823 969834 6

15060315 2 Piece - 50mm (2") & 75mm (3") 5025823 976382 1

15060310 3 Piece - 25mm (1"), 38mm (1½") & 50mm (2") 5025823 974838 1

15031010 25mm (1") 5025823 969926 12

15031510 38mm (1½") 5025823 969964 12

15032010 50mm (2") 5025823 970007 12

15033010 75mm (3") 5025823 970045 6

15034010 100mm (4") 5025823 970083 6

• DuPont™ synthetic tapered bristle gives longer life and are easier to clean

• %ULllLaQW SaLQW loadLQJ� JUadual SaLQW UHlHaVH aQd Ć QH Ć QLVK

• Superior shape and stiffness retention with no bristle loss

• Traditional wooden beavertail handle for comfort

• Compatible with a vapour box

Ferrule  -      Stainless steel
Ideal uses - Emulsion & water-based paints

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

• A prime blend of natural and synthetic bristle

• High paint loading for exceptional coverage

• FlaJJHd EULVWlHV IoU VPooWK SaLQW UHlHaVH aQd Ć QH Ć QLVK

• Traditional wooden beavertail handle for comfort

• Compatible with a vapour box

Bristle mix  -  Natural & synthetic bristle mix
Ferrule  -          Stainless steel
Ideal uses -     All paints & varnishes

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

PREMIERADVANCED SYNTHETIC BRUSH

MIXED BRISTLE BRUSH PROFESSIONAL

PAINT BRUSHES

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

40

15021020 25mm (1") 5025823 969728 12

15021520 38mm (1½") 5025823 969759 12

15022020 50mm (2") 5025823 969797 12

15023020 75mm (3") 5025823 969841 6

15024020 100mm (4") 5025823 969872 6

15021530 38mm (1½") - Slant Long handle 5025823 969766 12

15022530 62mm (2 ½") - Slant Long handle 5025823 969827 12

15022040 50mm (2") Stubby 5025823 969803 12

15066020 3 Piece - 25mm (1"), 38mm (1½") & 50mm (2") 5025823 972384 6

15030520 12mm (½") 5025823 969896 12

15031020 25mm (1") 5025823 969933 12

15031520 38mm (1½") 5025823 969971 12

15032020 50mm (2") 5025823 970014 12

15033020 75mm (3") 5025823 970052 6

15034020 100mm (4") 5025823 970090 6

•  100% Synthetic bristle for long life and no bristle loss

•  High paint loading for outstanding coverage

•  FlaJJHd EULVWlHV IoU VPooWK SaLQW UHlHaVH aQd ĆQH ĆQLVK

•  Traditional wooden beavertail handle for comfort

•  Compatible with a vapour box

•  Slant brushes have a sharp slant-cut for use on window frames 

     and cutting-in

Ferrule  -          Stainless steel
Ideal uses -     All paints & varnishes

PAINT BRUSHES

•  Quality mix of natural and synthetic bristle for use with all paints and varnishes

•  Excellent paint loading for great coverage 

•  FlaJJHd ĆlaPHQWV IoU VPooWK SaLQW UHlHaVH aQd ĆQLVK

•  Wooden kaiser shaped handle for great control

Bristle mix  -  Natural & synthetic bristle mix
Ferrule  -          Stainless steel
Ideal uses -     All paints & varnishes

SYNTHETIC BRUSH PROFESSIONAL

DECORATOR BRUSH

CODE                       SIZE                                                                                               BARCODE                                                PACK                   

CODE                      SIZE                                                                                                BARCODE                                                PACK                



41

15030530 12mm (½") 5025823 969902 12

15031030 25mm (1") 5025823 969940 12

15031530 38mm (1½") 5025823 969988 12

15032030 50mm (2") 5025823 970021 12

15032530 62mm (2½") 5025823 972377 6

15033030 75mm (3") 5025823 970069 6

15034030 100mm (4") 5025823 970106 6

15064030 3 Piece - 25mm (1”), 38mm (1½”) & 50mm (2”) 5025823 973633 6

15064050 5 Piece - 2 x 38mm (1½”), 2 x 50mm (2”) & 1 x 62mm 
(2½")

5025823 973640 6

15030590 12mm (½") 5025823 972605 12

15031090 25mm (1") 5025823 972612 12

15031590 38mm (1½") 5025823 972629 12

15032090 50mm (2") 5025823 972639 12

15032590 63mm (2½") 5025823 977570 6

15033090 75mm (3") 5025823 972643 6

15034090 100mm (4") 5025823 972650 6

15063085 3 Piece - 25mm (1"), 38mm (1½") & 50mm (2") 5025823 976788 12

• Quality mix of natural and synthetic bristle for use with all paints and varnishes

• Excellent paint loading for great coverage

• FlaJJHd ĆlaPHQWV IoU VPooWK SaLQW UHlHaVH aQd ĆQLVK

• Kaiser shaped handle for great control

Bristle mix  -  Natural & synthetic bristle mix

Ferrule  -          Stainless steel
Ideal uses -     All paints & varnishes

• Quality mix of natural and synthetic bristle for use with all paints and varnishes

• Excellent paint loading for great coverage

• FlaJJHd ĆlaPHQWV IoU VPooWK SaLQW UHlHaVH aQd ĆQLVK

• Kaiser shaped handle for great control

Bristle mix  -  Natural & synthetic bristle mix
Ferrule  -          Stainless steel
Ideal uses -     All paints & varnishes

CONTRACTOR BRUSH

ALL ROUNDER BRUSH

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

PAINT BRUSHES

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

42

15021070 25mm (1") 5025823 977945 12

15021570 38mm (1½") 5025823 977952 12

15022070 50mm (2") 5025823 977969 12

15022075 50mm (2") Angled Slant 5025823 977990 12

15022570 63mm (2½") 5025823 977976 6

15023070 75mm (3") 5025823 977983 6

15060550 5 Piece (2 x 38mm (1½”), 2 x 50mm (2”), 1 x 75mm (3”)
+ 50mm (2”) Free)

5025823 977860 10

15061050 10 Piece (4 x 38mm (1½”), 4 x 50mm (2”), 1 x 75mm (3”)
+ 50mm (2”) Stubby Free)

5025823 977877 10

15021050 25mm (1") 5025823 969735 12

15021550 38mm (1½") 5025823 969773 12

15022050 50mm (2") 5025823 969810 12

15023050 75mm (3") 5025823 969858 6

15060350 3 Piece (25mm (1”), 38mm (1½”) & 50mm (2”) 5025823 975064 6

PAINT BRUSHES

• Synthetic bristle brush

• Suitable for use with all paints

• Optimum performance with water soluble paints

• Stainless steel ferrule, wooden beavertail handle for comfort

Ferrule  -          Stainless steel
Ideal uses -     All paints & varnishes

• No bristle loss 

• High performance with all paints and varnishes

• Easier to clean synthetic bristles

• Soft grip handle for greater comfort and control

Ferrule  -          Stainless steel
Ideal uses -     All paints & varnishes

ALL PURPOSE BRUSH

EASY-FLO BRUSH

CODE              SIZE BARCODE         PACK          

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK



43

15030540 12mm (½") 5025823 969919 12

15031040 25mm (1") 5025823 969957 12

15031540 38mm (1½") 5025823 969995 12

15032040 50mm (2") 5025823 970038 12

15033040 75mm (3") 5025823 970076 6

15034040 100mm (4") 5025823 970113 6

HL02720B 12mm (½") 5013462 027206 12

HL04720B 25mm (1") 5013462 047204 12

HL06720B 38mm (1½") 5013462 067202 12

HL08720B 50mm (2") 5013462 087200 12

HL12720B 75mm (3") 5013462 127203 6

HL16720B 100mm (4") 5013462 167209 6

• No bristle loss 

• Good performance with all paints and varnishes 

• Easy to clean plastic handle and synthetic bristles

Ferrule  -          Stainless steel
Ideal uses -     All paints & varnishes

• Lily bristle with PVC handle

• ,dHal IoU ĆEUHJlaVV aQd ZoodFaUH WUHaWPHQWV

FIBREGLASS & WOODCARE BRUSH

COLOUR-FLO BRUSH

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

PAINT BRUSHES

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

44

4499 12mm (½") 5025823  504103 12

4500 25mm (1") 5025823  504110 12

4501 38mm (1½") 5025823  504127 12

4502 50mm (2") 5025823  504134 12

4504 75mm (3") 5025823  504158 12

4505 100mm (4") 5025823  504165 12

1100 12mm (½") 5025823  501430 12

1099 18mm (¾") 5025823  501423 12

1101 25mm (1") 5025823  501447 12

1102 38mm (1½") 5025823  501454 12

1103 50mm (2") 5025823  501461 12

1105 75mm (3") 5025823  501485 12
1106 100mm (4") 5025823  501492 12

PAINT BRUSHES

• Pure lily bristle with wooden handle

• Suitable for use with all paints

• Pure black bristle with wooden handle

• Suitable for use with all paints

WHITE BRISTLE BRUSH

ECONOMY BRUSH

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK



45

15074010 100mm (4") 5025823 970151 6

15076010 150mm (6") 5025823 970199 6

15074030 100mm (4") 5025823 970175 6

15075030 125mm (5") 5025823 970182 6

• A blend of durable natural and synthetic bristle

• Suitable for all paint on all surfaces

• Traditional beavertail plastic handle for comfort

Ferrule  -      Stainless steel
Ideal uses -  All paints

• Quality mix of durable natural and synthetic bristle

• Particularly suitable for use with exterior paint on rough and semi-rough surfaces

• Easy clean plastic handle

Ferrule  -      Stainless steel
Ideal uses -  All paints

WALL BRUSHES

CODE SIZE   BARCODE PACK

CODE SIZE    BARCODE PACK

WALLCOATER BRUSH

YELLOW CEMENT BRUSH

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

46

15091440 6mm (¼") 5025823 970380 12

15091240 12mm (½") 5025823 970373 12

15093440 19mm (¾") 5025823 970441 12

15091040 25mm (1") 5025823 970342 12

15065040 Set of 4- 6mm, 12mm, 19mm & 25mm (¼", ½", ¾" & 1") 5025823 972506 12

1172 No. 2 5025823  508057 12

1173 No. 4 5025823  508064 12

1174 No. 6 5025823  508071 12

1175 No. 8 5025823  508088 12

1176 No. 10 5025823  508095 12

1177 No. 12 5025823  508101 12

1178 No. 2 5025823  508118 12

1179 No. 4 5025823  508125 12

1180 No. 6 5025823  508132 12

1181 No. 8 5025823  508149 12

1182 No. 10 5025823  508156 12

1183 No. 12 5025823  508163 12

FITCHES

• ���� 6\QWKHWLF EULVWlH IoU ĆQH dHWaLl ZoUN ZLWK all SaLQWV

• Sharp angle, slant cut designed for cutting-in

• Ideal for cutting-in, touching up and small detail work

• Pure lily bristle with plain wood handle

• Ideal for touching up and small detail work 

• Pure lily bristle with plain wood handle

SYNTHETIC SLANT FITCH

FLAT FITCH

ROUND FITCH

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK



47

15063050 Set of 3 (3/0, 0, 2) 5025823 974821 12

15120060 No. 6 5025823 970571 12

15121010 25mm (1") 5025823 970595 12

15122030 50mm (2") 5025823 970625 12

• ���� 6\QWKHWLF EULVWlH IoU ĆQH dHWaLl ZoUN ZLWK all SaLQWV

• Shaped and tapered pointed end / doomed head is perfect for cutting-in

• Waxed wooden handle with stainless steel ferrule

SPECIALIST BRUSHES

• Angled head and long handle for accessing awkward positions

• Pure lily bristle

• Angled head and long handle for accessing awkward positions

SYNTHETIC SASH BRUSH

CRANKED HEAD BRUSH

ODD SPOT PAINT BRUSH

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

48

15122020 50mm (2") (24”) Handle 5025823 970618 6

15121143 No. 12 5025823 973206 6

• 100% Pure bristles with wooden handle

SPECIALIST BRUSHES

STRIKER BRUSH

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK



49

15080020 140mm x 40mm (5½" x 1½") 5025823 970229 6

15080040 100mm x 30mm (4" x 1¼") 5025823 970236 6

15080010 170mm x 70mm (6¾" x 2¾") 5025823 970212 6

• 100% synthetic bristle for multiple applications

• Bucket hook

Ideal uses - Interior & exterior paint, pastes and woodcare treatment

• 100% synthetic bristle for multiple applications

• Bucket hook

Ideal uses - Woodcare treatment, pastes, interior & exterior paints

• Mixed synthetic bristle designed for greater paste loading

• Bucket hook

Ideal uses - Wallpaper paste

PASTE BLOCK BRUSH

FENCE CARE BLOCK BRUSH

MULTI PURPOSE BLOCK BRUSH

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

BLOCK BRUSHES

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

50

15089010 230mm (9") 5025823 970281 1

15088010 200mm (8") 5025823 970274 1

15087010 180mm (7") 5025823 970267 6

WALLPAPER BRUSHES

• 100% Pure lily bristle is particularly suitable for delicate papers 

• :oodHQ KaQdlH ZLWK ĆQJHU�VloW IoU FoPIoUW aQd FoQWUol 

• ���� 3uUH JUH\ EULVWlH IoU ĆUP VPooWKLQJ

• :oodHQ KaQdlH ZLWK ĆQJHU�VloW IoU FoPIoUW aQd FoQWUol 

ï  6\QWKHWLF EULVWlH IoU ĆUP VPooWKLQJ

• Rust resistant stainless steel ferrule

PREMIERWALLPAPER HANGING BRUSH

WALLPAPER HANGING BRUSH PROFESSIONAL

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

WALLPAPER HANGING BRUSH CONTRACTOR



51

15084030 100mm (4") 5025823 970243 1

• Full length lily bristle for delicate dusting and long life

• 7UadLWLoQal ZoodHQ KaQdlH IoU ĆQH FoQWUol 

• Natural bristle for long life 

• Rust resistant stainless steel ferrule

15084040 100mm (4") 5025823 970250 6

®BRUSH 
MATE

DUSTING BRUSHES

PREMIERLILY DUSTING BRUSH

DUSTING BRUSH CONTRACTOR

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

SEE PAGE 93 FOR MORE DETAILS

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

52

14104010 150mm (6") 5025823 969469 1

14101010 1 Litre 5025823 969438 10
14102010 2½ Litre 5025823 969445 10
14103010 5 Litre 5025823 969452 10
14105010 1 Litre Lid 5025823 969476 10
14106010 2½ Litre Lid 5025823 969483 10
14107010 5 Litre Lid 5025823 969490 10

14355021 1½ Litre 5025823 969575 20

• Traditional galvanised seamless metal kettle which is very hard wearing

• Enables painting with more manageable quantities

• Can be cleaned out using a scraper, wire brush or by heating

• Enables painting with more manageable quantities

• Lids are available to prevent spillages and enable paint 
to be kept fresh overnight (sold separately)

• Enables painting with manageable quantities

• Handle and moulded shape for comfortable holding

• Ribbed interior with raised edge aids loading of paint
 and removal of excess paint

• Recessed corners for pouring of paint 

• Shaped side allows mini roller to be rested in cup

Kettle liners (14108010) can be found on page 79

ACCESSORIES

GALVANISED SEAMLESS KETTLE

PLASTIC KETTLES & LIDS

HANDLED PAINT CUP

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK

CODE                       SIZE BARCODE PACK  



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450       sales@ciret.co.uk      www.ciret.co.uk



54

+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

18012520 25mm x 50m (1" x 164') 5025823 981898 40
18013820 38mm x 50m (1½" x 164') 5025823 981904 24
18015020 50mm x 50m (2" x 164') 5025823 981911 20

18012510 25mm x 50m (1" x 164') 5025823 981928 40

18013810 38mm x 50m (1½" x 164') 5025823 981935 24
18015010 50mm x 50m (2" x 164') 5025823 981942 20

• 7KLQ ZaVKL SaSHU IoU VKaUS fl aW lLQHV

• Removes cleanly leaving no residue 

• High moisture / humidity resistance

• Strong tear-resistant paper

• 7KLQ ZaVKL SaSHU IoU VKaUS fl aW lLQHV

• Removes cleanly leaving no residue 

• High moisture / humidity resistance

• Strong tear-resistant paper

18012550 25mm x 50m (1” x 164’) 5025823 000636 36
18013850 38mm x 50m (1.5” x 164’) 5025823 000643 24
18015050 50mm x 50m (2” x 164’) 5025823 000650 20

• Thin special crepe paper for sharp edges

• Removes cleanly leaving no residue 

• High moisture / humidity resistance

• Strong tear-resistant paper

Interior & Exterior use

UV
resistant up to 120 days

resistant up to 80°C

Interior & Exterior use

UV
resistant up to 60 days

resistant up to 80°C

Interior & Exterior use

UV
resistant up to 14 days

resistant up to 60°C

ULTIMATE PAINTER’S TAPE  HIGHER TACK FOR IRREGULAR SURFACES

SUPERIOR PAINTER’S TAPE  FOR CLEAN & CRISP FLAT EDGES

14 DAY MASKING TAPE  FOR CRISP SHARP EDGES

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK  

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK  

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK  

5 4

PAINTER’S TAPE



55

PAINTER’S TAPE

+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

18012530 25mm x 50m (1" x 164') 5025823 981867 40
18013830 38mm x 50m (1½" x 164') 5025823 981874 24
18015030 50mm x 50m (2" x 164') 5025823 981881 20

ï  7KLQ ZaVKL SaSHU IoU VKaUS fl aW lLQHV

• Removes cleanly leaving no residue 

• High moisture / humidity resistance

• Strong tear-resistant paper
Interior & Exterior use

UV
resistant up to 90 days

resistant up to 100°C

LOW TACK PAINTER’S TAPE  FOR DELICATE SURFACES

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK  

18012580 25mm x 50m (1” x 164’) 5025823 981799 36
18013880 38mm x 50m (1.5” x 164’) 5025823 981805 24
18015080 50mm x 50m (2” x 164’) 5025823 981812 18

ï  7KLQ FUHSH SaSHU IoU fl aW HdJHV

• Removes cleanly leaving no residue 

• Can be left for up to 7 days
Interior use only

resistant up to 80°C

7 DAY MASKING TAPE  SMOOTH TAPE FOR FLAT EDGES

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK  

18012570 25mm x 50m (1” x 164’) 5025823 981713 36
18013870 38mm x 50m (1.5” x 164’) 5025823 981720 24
18015070 50mm x 50m (2” x 164’) 5025823 981737 18

ï  7KLQ FUHSH SaSHU IoU fl aW HdJHV

• Removes cleanly leaving no residue 

• Can be left for up to 3 days
Interior use only

resistant up to 80°C

3 DAY MASKING TAPE  SMOOTH TAPE FOR FLAT EDGES

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK  

5 5

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



56

+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

5 6

PAINTER’S TAPE

18012560 25mm x 50m (1” x 164’) 5025823 000575 36
18013860 38mm x 50m (1.5” x 164’) 5025823 000582 24
18015060 50mm x 50m (2” x 164’) 5025823 000599 18

ï  7KLQ FUHSH SaSHU IoU fl aW HdJHV

• Removes cleanly leaving no residue 

• Can be left for up to 24 hours
Interior use only

resistant up to 80°C

24 HOUR MASKING TAPE  SMOOTH TAPE FOR FLAT EDGES

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK  

18012540 25mm x 50m (1” x 164’) 5025823 000605 40
18013840 38mm x 50m (1.5” x 164’) 5025823 000612 24
18015040 50mm x 50m (2” x 164’) 5025823 000629 20

ï  7KLQ ZaVKL SaSHU IoU VKaUS fl aW lLQHV

• Removes cleanly leaving no residue 

• High moisture / humidity resistance

• Strong tear-resistant paper
Interior & Exterior use

UV
resistant up to 90 days

resistant up to 60°C

SENSITIVE PAINTER’S TAPE  FOR SENSITIVE SURFACES

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK  



5 7

COVERMASQ

+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

CODE      DESCRIPTION BARCODE PACK LABEL  

18155520 550mm x 25m 5025823 000148 5
18151120 1100mm x 25m 5025823 000155 5
18151420 1400mm x 25m 5025823 000162 5
18152720 2700mm x 16m 5025823 000179 5

• Ideal for covering large areas quickly 

• Suitable for interior and exterior use for up to 90 days

ï  +'3( ĆlP ZLWK SaSHU WaSH

ï  ([WUa WKLQ IoU H[WUa flaW HdJHV aQd SaUWLFulaUl\ Jood LQ ZHW FoQdLWLoQV

CODE              DESCRIPTION BARCODE PACK LABEL  

18155580 500mmx 33m 5025823 000186 5
18151180 1100mm x 33m 5025823 000193 5
18151880 1800mm x 33mm 5025823 000209 5

18152480 2400mm x 16m 5025823 000216 5

• Ideal for covering large areas quickly

• Suitable for interior use for up to 7 days

ï  +'3( ĆlP ZLWK SaSHU WaSH

• For extra smooth and slightly rough surfaces

COVERMASQ GOLD

COVERMASQ CLASSIC

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK  

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK  

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450       sales@ciret.co.uk      www.ciret.co.uk



5 959

• +LJK FaUEoQ VWHHl EladH IoU ulWLPaWH flH[LELlLW\ 

	 SUoIHVVLoQal ĆQLVK

• Full tang blade for excellent strength & durability

• Stainless steel solid bolster for extra strength

• Traditional riveted rosewood handle

14001010 25mm (1") 5025823 972193 6

14002010 50mm (2") 5025823 972216 6

14003010 75mm (3") 5025823 972230 6

14004010 100mm (4") 5025823 972254 6

• Stainless steel bevelled edge for removal of paint 

& wallpaper

• Full tang blade for excellent strength & durability

• Stainless steel solid bolster for extra strength

• Traditional riveted rosewood handle

14001020 25mm (1") 5025823 972209 6

14002020 50mm (2") 5025823 972223 6

14003020 75mm (3") 5025823 972247 6

14004020 100mm (4") 5025823 972261 6

• +LJK FaUEoQ VWHHl EladH IoU ulWLPaWH flH[LELlLW\ 

	 a SUoIHVVLoQal ĆQLVK

• Full tang blade for excellent strength & durability

• Stainless steel solid bolster for extra strength

• Traditional riveted rosewood handle

14005020 5025823 968998 6

PREMIERSCALE TANG FILLING KNIFE

PREMIERSCALE TANG STRIPPING KNIFE

PREMIERSCALE TANG PUTTY KNIFE

CODE  BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

SCALE TANG KNIVES
info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

6 0

• *UouQd FaUEoQ VWHHl EladH IoU oSWLPuP flH[LELlLW\ Wo JLYH a SUoIHVVLoQal VPooWK ĆQLVK

• One piece full tang for optimum strength

• Heavy duty nail and tack setting hammer end

• Soft grip handle with thumb rest for extra comfort

14011010 30mm (1¼") 5025823 969018 6

14012010 50mm (2") 5025823 969032 6

14013010 75mm (3") 5025823 969056 6

• Bevelled edge for removing old paint and wallpaper

• One piece full tang, rust resistant stainless steel for optimum strength and durability

• Heavy duty nail and tack setting hammer end

• Soft grip handle with thumb rest for extra power

14011020 30mm (1¼") 5025823 969025 6

14012020 50mm (2") 5025823 969049 6

14013020 75mm (3") 5025823 969063 6

• Multiple decorating uses in one tool 

• One piece full tang, rust resistant stainless steel
for optimum strength and durability

• Heavy duty nail and tack setting hammer end 

• Soft grip handle with thumb rest for extra comfort

14015010 5025823 969070 6

HEAVY DUTY KNIVES

PREMIERHEAVY DUTY FILLING KNIFE

PREMIERHEAVY DUTY STRIPPING KNIFE

PREMIERHEAVY DUTY 7 IN 1 MULTI-TOOL

CODE    BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE       PACK               

Scraper
Nail puller

Old tile grout remover

Roller cleaner

Bottle opener

Serrated edge

Hammer end



6 1

SOFT GRIP KNIVES 

14041010 25mm (1") 5025823 969087 6

14042010 50mm (2") 5025823 969100 6

14043010 75mm (3") 5025823 969124 6

14044010 100mm (4") 5025823 969148 6

• *UouQd EladH IoU flH[LELlLW\ Wo JLYH a VPooWK ĆQLVK

• Rust resistant stainless steel blade, ground tapered

for lasting sharpness

• Soft grip handle for comfort

14041020 25mm (1") 5025823 969094 6

14042020 50mm (2") 5025823 969117 6

14043020 75mm (3") 5025823 969131 6

14044020 100mm (4") 5025823 969155 6

• Bevelled edge for removing old paint and wallpaper

• Rust resistant stainless steel blade, ground tapered

for lasting sharpness 

• Curved soft grip handle for comfort and extra power

14045030 5025823 969186 6

• &lLSW SUoĆlH VKaSH IoU ZLQdoZ Jla]LQJ

• Hardened, stainless steel blade for rust resistance and extended life 

• Soft grip handle for comfort

SOFT GRIP FILLING KNIFE PROFESSIONAL

SOFT GRIP STRIPPING KNIFE PROFESSIONAL

SOFT GRIP PUTTY KNIFE PROFESSIONAL

CODE    BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

6 2

 KNIVES  

14045020 5025823 969179 6

• Multiple decorating uses in one tool 

• Hardened, stainless steel blade for rust resistance 

     and extended life 

• Curved soft grip handle for comfort and extra power

ï  FlH[LElH VWHHl EladH LdHal IoU uVH ZLWK ĆllHUV

• Easy to clean plastic handle

14052010 50mm (2") 5025823 969223 12

14053010 75mm (3") 5025823 969230 12

• Ideal for removing paint, vanish or wallpaper etc

• Easy to clean plastic handle

14051510 38mm (1½") 5025823 969216 12

14053020 75mm (3") 5025823 969247 12

14054010 100mm (4") 5025823 969254 12

SOFT GRIP 6 IN 1 MULTI-TOOL PROFESSIONAL

FILLING KNIFE CONTRACTOR

STRIPPING KNIFE CONTRACTOR

CODE   BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

Scraper
Old tile grout remover

Nail puller

Curved surface scraper

Bottle opener

Roller cleaner

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               



6 3

14045010 Combination 5025823 969162 6

14045040 Triangular 5025823 969193 6

• FoU UHPoYLQJ old SaLQW� YaUQLVKHV aQd SaSHU oQ flaW aQd FoQWouUHd VuUIaFHV

• Long shaft to minimise heat transfer

• Soft grip handle for comfort

• 'HVLJQHd IoU UHPoYLQJ old SaLQW� YaUQLVKHV aQd SaSHU oQ flaW aQd FoQWouUHd VuUIaFHV

• Ground tapered chisel edge for lasting sharpness

• Hardened stainless steel blade for rust resistance and extended life 

• Long shaft and wooden handle to minimise heat transfer

14005010 Combination 5025823 968981 6

14005030 Triangular 5025823 969001 6

14355040 Pack of 4 (50, 80, 100 & 120mm (2, 3, 4 & 5")) 5025823 969605 10

EURO FILLING KNIVES

• 'HVLJQHd IoU VPall PL[LQJ aQd ĆllLQJ MoEV oQ ZallV� FHLlLQJV aQd ZoodZoUN 

• ([WUa flH[LElH VWHHl EladHV

• 50mm, 80mm, 100mm and 120mm wide blades

14045010 14045040

14005010 14005030

SOFT GRIP SHAVEHOOK PROFESSIONAL

PREMIERSCALE TANG SHAVEHOOK

CODE   BARCODE PACK               

CODE   BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

SHAVEHOOKS & KNIVES 

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

6 4

KNIVES & BLADES

14070900 9mm 5025823 000308 10

14071800 18mm 5025823 000315 5

14070955 9mm - Blade (10pk) 5025823 000322 10

14071855 18mm  Blade (10pk) 5025823 000339 10

• “Quick-Cut” feature with automatic blade return 

• Self locking 

• Anti-corrosion black coated blades

14076010 9mm 5025823 969346 15

14077010 18mm 5025823 969353 12

14078010 18mm Blades (10pk) 5025823 969360 12

• Snap-off blade for simple renewal of blunt blades

• “Push and slide” button to expose new blade which 

locks blade when released 

• Built in snapper for safe removal of blunt blade

• Durable aluminium body

• One blade included

• Spare blade storage inside

• Uses standard heavy duty blades

Replacement blades available (14072010) - See page 65

14073010 19mm 5025823 969308 12

SNAP-OFF KNIFE CONTRACTOR

RETRACTABLE TRIMMING KNIFE CONTRACTOR

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

PREMIER2-IN-1 SNAP OFF KNIFE & BLADES



6 5

• Supplied with a 50mm Tungsten Carbide blade 

• Suitable for heavy duty scraping of paint, glue, timber and varnish

• 7KH all PHWal Eod\ PaNHV LW VuLWaElH IoU uVH ZLWK a flaPH oU KHaW JuQ

14072619 5025823 976283 6

14072620 (Blades 5pk) 5025823 976290 1 

• Ideal for cleaning excess dry paint from glass

• Can also be used to remove paper, adhesives and gum

• Uses standard heavy duty blades

• Includes safety cover

14073030 19mm 5025823 969315 12

14072010 19mm 5025823 969285 12

REPLACEMENT HEAVY DUTY BLADES

• For trimming knife and window scraper

• Includes handy safety dispenser

• Dispenser of 10 blades

PREMIERLINDBIDE TUNGSTEN SCRAPER

WINDOW SCRAPER CONTRACTOR

CODE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

SCRAPERS & BLADES

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

6 6

SCRAPERS & BLADES

14074020 100mm (4") 5025823 973190 6

14074021 100mm (4") Blades (10 pk) 5025823 974029 10

• Extra robust construction for strength and durability

• Double edge blade

• 'ull HdJH UHPoYHV ZallSaSHU oU fl ooU WLlHV

• Sharp edge removes paint from glass and smooth surfaces

• 250mm (10”) Long handle for greater leverage and reach

• Metal end cap for setting nails and for striking

ï  FoU VWULSSLQJ aQd UHPoYLQJ ZallSaSHU� SaLQW aQd dLIĆ FulW 

     Wo UHPoYH PaWHULalV IUoP ZallV aQd fl ooUV

• 230mm (9”) Long handle for greater leverage and reach

• Textured rubber handle for extra grip

14074010 100mm (4") 5025823 969322 12

14075010 100mm (4") Blades (10 pk) 5025823 969339 12

ï  FoU VWULSSLQJ aQd UHPoYLQJ ZallSaSHU� SaLQW aQd dLIĆ FulW 

     Wo UHPoYH PaWHULalV IUoP laUJH aUHaV oI ZallV aQd fl ooUV

• 500mm (20”) Long handle for greater leverage and reach

• Blade locks into scraper for added safety during use.

14072020 150mm (6") 5025823 969292 6

14071020 150mm (6") Blades (5 pk) 5025823 969278 6

HEAVY DUTY CONTRACT SCRAPER PROFESSIONAL

LONG HANDLE SCRAPER CONTRACTOR

MULTI PURPOSE SCRAPER CONTRACTOR

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

PROFESSIONAL

CODE                       SIZE                                                                                                BARCODE                                                PACK               



6 7

• Hard wearing wooden wheel for smoothing wallpaper seams 

• Soft grip handle for comfort

14045050 5025823 969209 6

• Designed to quickly and safely perforate all types of wall covering

• Speeds up the penetration of steam for faster wallpaper stripping

14355020 150mm (6") x 490mm (19½") 5025823 969568 1

WOODEN SEAM ROLLER

CODE    BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

PORCUPINE PERFORATOR

WALL PAPERING TOOLS

• Rust resistant stainless steel blades for long life

• Hardened, ground blades for lasting sharpness

• (QJLQHHUHd IoU FuWWLQJ aQd WULPPLQJ oQ fl aW VuUIaFHV

• Suitable for use by right and left handed users

• Soft grip handle for comfort

14355080 300mm (12") 5025823 969643 6

DECORATING SHEARS

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

6 8

WALL PAPERING TOOLS

WALLPAPER CUTTING GUIDE

• Steel edge guide for assisting wallpaper cutting

• Can be used as a paint guard

14355011 580mm (23") 5025823 969551 10

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

• Flexible edges for fast but delicate wallpaper smoothing

• Angled shape enables smoothing paper into corners

• Integrated handle for comfortable grip

14355090 5025823 969650 12

FLEXIBLE WALLPAPER SMOOTHER

CODE    BARCODE PACK               

• Assists in the fast removal of old wallcoverings

• Easy-grip allows the rotary wheels to run over walls 

to score and lift the wallpaper

• Allows steam or stripping solution to get behind the wall 

covering for easier stripping

TRI SCORER WALLPAPER TOOL

14355030 5025823 969582 1

CODE    BARCODE PACK               



6 9

PASTE TABLES

• Made of lightweight aluminium, which is strong, sturdy 

and easier to carry

• /aPLQaWHd çZLSH WoSè IoU HaV\ FlHaQLQJ

• Centre legs for extra support and improved sturdiness

• Includes carry handle and folds for easy storage

14114010 2000 x 600 x 800mm 5025823 972391 1

• Wooden paste table with MDF top

• Middle leg provides extra central support and improved sturdiness

• Includes carry handle and folds for easy storage

14113010 2000 x 560 x 760mm 5025823 969520 1

• Wooden paste table with hardboard top

• Includes carry handle and folds for easy storage

14112010 1780 x 560 x 740mm 5025823 969513 2

PREMIER“WIPE TOP” PASTE TABLE

MDF PASTE TABLE PROFESSIONAL

HARDBOARD PASTE TABLE DECORATOR

  CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

70

DUST SHEETS

PREMIERPOLYTHENE BACKED COTTON TWILL

COTTON TWILL PROFESSIONAL

POLYTHENE DECORATOR

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

• Cotton twill with polythene backing protects against dust, dirt, splashes and spatter

• Cotton top absorbs paint spills and polythene backing prevents it soaking through

• 'UaSLQJ FKaUaFWHULVWLFV PaNH LW LdHal IoU FoYHULQJ IuUQLWuUH aQd flooULQJ

• 100% Natural cotton twill helps protect against dust, dirt, paint splashes and spatter 

• 6oIW dUaSLQJ FKaUaFWHULVWLFV PaNH LW LdHal IoU FoYHULQJ IuUQLWuUH aQd flooULQJ

• Machine washable at 30°

• Protects against paint spills, dirt and dust

• 0ulWLSlH ',< uVHV LQFludLQJ SUoWHFWLQJ IuUQLWuUH� NLWFKHQ VuUIaFHV aQd flooUV

• 100% Waterproof

• Made from HDPE Film

17032030 1.8 x 0.9m (6' x 3') 5025823 972001 10

17032010 3.6 x 2.7m (12' x 9') 5025823 971981 10

17032020 3.6 x 3.6m (12' x 12') 5025823 971998 10

17031809 1.8m x 0.9m (6' x 3') 5025823 975453 10

17033627 3.6 x 2.7m (12' x 9') 5025823 972025 10

17032654 3.6 x 2.7m (12' x 9') Double Pack 5025823 972018 5

17033636 3.6 x 3.6m (12' x 12') 5025823 972032 10

17037209 7.2m x 0.9m (24' x 3') 5025823 972049 5

17011209 3.6 x 2.7m (12' x 9') 5025823 971936 30

17013129 3.6 x 2.7m (12' x 9') - Triple Pack 5025823 968578 10

17011212 3.6 x 3.6m (12' x 12') 5025823 971943 20

17011512 4.5  x  3.6m (15’ x 12’) 5025823 975361 20

17011812 5.2 x 3.6m (18' x 12') 5025823 971950 10



71

• Protects surfaces from paint spills, paint spatter and dust

• Top paper absorbs spills and laminated back prevents soak through 

• Excellent drapability when covering furniture

17071290 3.6 x 2.7m (12' x 9') 5025823 972155 12

• Strong polythene sheet protects against paint spills, dirt and dust

• ,dHal IoU SUoWHFWLQJ IuUQLWuUH� NLWFKHQ VuUIaFHV aQd flooUV

• 100% Waterproof

• 0adH IUoP /'3( ĆlP

17015020 2m x 50m (6½' x 164') 5025823 971974 6

• Polythene sheet protects against paint spills, dirt and dust

• 0ulWLSlH ',< uVHV LQFludLQJ SUoWHFWLQJ IuUQLWuUH� NLWFKHQ VuUIaFHV aQd flooUV

• 100% Waterproof

• 0adH IUoP +'3( ĆlP

17012050 2m x 50m (6½' x 164') 5025823 971967 20

PAPER LAMINATE

STRONG POLYTHENE ROLL

POLYTHENE ROLL

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

DUST SHEETS

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

72

TARPAULINS

HEAVY DUTY TARPAULIN PROFESSIONAL

TARPAULIN CONTRACTOR

• Multiple uses including on building sites, protecting garden 

equipment and furniture

• Super strong, durable and waterproof for protection 

in tough weather conditions 

• High grade tear resistant 150gsm polythene material

• UV protected, washable, shrink-proof and rot-proof

• Reinforced rope hem for added strength, with regular spaced 
metal eyelets to secure in place

17053040 4.0m x 3.0m (13' x 10') 5025823 972087 1

17054050 5.0m x 4.0m (16' x 13') 5025823 972100 1

17054010 10m x 4.0m (33' x 13') 5025823 972094 1

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

• Multiple uses including on building sites, protecting garden

equipment and furniture

• Tear resistant 70gsm polythene material 

• Reinforced rope hem for added strength, with regular spaced

metal eyelets to secure in place

17051218 1.8m x 1.2m (6' x 4') 5025823 972056 1

17052718 2.7m x 1.8m (9' x 6') 5025823 972063 1

17053036 3.6m x 3.0m (12' x 10') 5025823 972070 1

17055236 5.2m x 3.6m (18' x 12') 5025823 972117 1

17057052 7.0m x 5.2m (23' x 18') 5025823 972124 1

17057290 9.0m x 7.2m (30' x 24') 5025823 972131 1

17059010 10.8 x 9.0m (36' x 30') 5025823 972148 1

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               



73

• Adheres to carpet to protect against dust, dirt and paint spills 

• Reverse wound for easy application

• /oZ WaFN adKHVLYH EaFNHd ĆlP

17092010 600mm x 20m (2' x 65') 5025823 972162 12

17095010 600mm x 50m (2’ x 164’) 5028832 977739 6

• Adheres to glass and windows to protect from paint and dirt

• Easily removed from glass without leaving adhesive residue

17092020 600mm x 20m (2' x 65') 5025823 972179 12

17095020 600mm x 50m (2’ x 164’) 5025823 000377 6

• $dKHUHV Wo KaUd flaW VuUIaFHV Wo SUoWHFW aJaLQVW duVW� dLUW aQd SaLQW VSLllV 

• High adhesion to prevent movement once in position

• Remove from surface without leaving adhesive residue

• Suitable hard surfaces include tiles, marble, granite, vinyl, counter tops, kitchen tops, tubs, sinks and doors

17092030 600mm x 20m (2' x 65') 5025823 972186 12

CARPET PROTECTION FILM

GLASS PROTECTION FILM

MULTI SURFACE PROTECTION FILM

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

PROTECTION FILM

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

74

ABRASIVES

SANDING BLOCK

DOUBLE SIDED ABRASIVE SPONGE PADS

• Foam core coated with two grades of abrasive

• Suitable for use on wood, metal and plastic

• ,dHal IoU uVH oQ flaW� uQHYHQ aQd FoQWouUHd VuUIaFHV

11052001 Fine/Medium 100mm x 68mm x 25mm (4" x 2¾" x 1") 5025823 968622 10

11053001 Medium/Coarse 100mm x 68mm x 25mm (4" x 2¾" x 1") 5025823 968646 10

• Foam core coated with one grade of abrasive

• Suitable for sanding wood, metal and plastic

• Designed for sanding contoured surfaces

• $lVo VuLWaElH IoU uVH oQ flaW aQd uQHYHQ VuUIaFHV

• Can be used wet or dry

11052002 124mm x 98mm x 11mm (5" x 4" x ½") 220 grit 5025823 968639 10

11053002 124mm x 98mm x 11mm (5" x 4" x ½")100 grit 5025823 968653 10

11054002 124mm x 98mm x 11mm (5" x 4" x ½") 60 grit 5025823 968660 10

11051002 124mm x 98mm x 11mm (5” x 4” x ½”) 3 pk 5025823 976009 10

CODE        DESCRIPTION SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE       SIZE    BARCODE PACK               



75

ABRASIVES

• Ideal for preparing woodwork, paintwork and plaster surfaces prior

to redecoration

• FLQH JUadH VKould EH uVHd ZKHQ a VPooWK ĆQLVK LV UHTuLUHd SULoU 

to painting or varnishing and can be used lightly between each coat 

• Medium grade is ideal for preparing paintwork and smoothing

semi-rough surfaces VuFK aV Zood� SlaVWHU aQd ĆllHUV

• Coarse grade is ideal for quick removal of unwanted surfaces. 

It is also suitable for reshaping and levelling most surface areas

11012001 10 Pack Fine 230mm x 140mm 5025823 968585 10

11013001 10 Pack Medium 230mm x 140mm 5025823 968592 10

11014001 10 Pack Coarse 230mm x 140mm 5025823 968608 10

11015001 10 Pack Assorted 230mm x 140mm 5025823 968615 10

11012050 5 Pack Fine 230mm x 280mm 5025823 000681 5

11013050 5 Pack Medium 230mm x 280mm 5025823 000698 5

11014050 5 Pack Coarse 230mm x 280mm 5025823 000704 5

11015050 5 Pack Assorted 230mm x 280mm 5025823 000711 5

• For use with sandpaper when smoothing all surfaces

• The padded surface gives improved sanding of uneven and rough surfaces

• Swivel head aids sanding of walls and ceilings

• Simple wing nut for easy tightening and release of sandpaper securing bar

• Strong, lightweight aluminium head, which screws onto extension poles

• Use with 1200mm (4”) Steel Pole (16571020)

14085010 5025823 969384 6

SANDPAPER SHEETS

POLE SANDER HEAD

CODE             DESCRIPTION Size BARCODE PACK               

CODE    BARCODE PACK               

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

76

SANDING ACCESSORIES

STEEL POLE CONTRACTOR

HAND SANDER

SANDING BLOCK

ï  ����PP ��è� FL[Hd lHQJWK ZLWK VFUHZ�ĆW lLJKWZHLJKW VWHHl SolH FoQQHFWoU

• Suitable for Aluminium Pole Sander Head (14085010)

16571020 1200mm (4') 5025823 971844 12

11056001 127mm (5") 5025823 968677 12

• For use with sandpaper when smoothing all surfaces

• The padded surface gives improved sanding of uneven and rough surfaces

• Simple wing nut for easy tightening and release of sandpaper securing bar

• Made of strong, lightweight aluminium with polypropylene handle

14085020 5025823 969391 6

• For use with sandpaper, cut to size 

• Easy and comfortable to hold

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE   BARCODE PACK               



77

12049001 X Large Disposable Coverall 5025823 968936 10

T56SM Medium Type 5/6 Worksuit 5025823 205307 1

T56SL Large Type 5/6 Worksuit 5025823 205314 1

T56SXL X Large Type 5/6 Worksuit 5025823 205321 1

T56SXXL XX Large Type 5/6 Worksuit 5025823 205338 1

• &aW �� 7\SH � �ĆQH dU\ SaUWLFlHV� aQd 7\SH � �lLPLWHd VSlaVKHV aQd ĆQH VSUa\V�

• 0aQuIaFWuUHd Wo (1����� � (1���� VSHFLĆFaWLoQV

• (laVWLFaWHd Kood� ZULVWV aQd aQNlHV IoU VHalHd ĆW

• Polypropylene treated 

CODE       DESCRIPTION           BARCODE         PACK    

• Superior non woven material

• (laVWLFaWHd Kood� ZULVWV aQd aQNlHV IoU VHalHd ĆW

• (laVWLFaWHd Kood� ZULVWV aQd aQNlHV IoU VHalHd ĆW

• Lightweight, breathable material

12048001 Large Disposable Worksuit 5025823 968912 10

12048501 X Large Disposable Worksuit 5025823 968929 10

• Protects shoes and boots from dust, dirt and paint splashes

• 2QH VL]H ĆWV all

• Elasticated opening

12081010 5025823 972568 10

WORKSUIT / COVERALL

SHOE COVERS

CODE            BARCODE PACK               

PPE & GLOVES

LATEX GLOVES

• General purpose gloves for minimal risks only

• Ambidextrous

• Non sterile & lightly powdered

• Manufactured to EN420:2003

12067501 Box of 100 Medium Latex Gloves Medium (7-7½) 5025823 968974 1

12068001 Box of 100 Large Latex Gloves Large (8-8½) 5025823 968967 1

12068501 Box of 100 X.Large Latex Gloves X Large (9-9½) 5025823 968943 1

12069501 Pack of 20 Latex Gloves Large (8-8½) 5025823 968950 10

CODE     DESCRIPTION SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE       DESCRIPTION           BARCODE         PACK    

CODE       DESCRIPTION           BARCODE         PACK    

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

78

 WIPING

STOCKINETTE ROLL

TACK CLOTH

• 100% Cotton and lint free

• Ideal for cleaning and polishing

19121696 100g Stockinette Roll 5025823 973381 1

19121588 250g Stockinette Roll 5025823 973350 1

19121645 400g Stockinette Roll 5025823 973367 1

19121697 800g Stockinette Roll 5025823 973398 1

19121694 1Kg Stockinette Roll 5025823 973374 1

• For removing dust & particles from prepared surfaces prior to staining, painting, 
varnishing, lacquering, polishing or waxing

• Super dust absorbency 

• Long lasting - simply re-fold for the next job 

19111699 Box of 10 5025823 972438 1

CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE PACK               

CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE PACK               

• Removes paint, oil, grease, adhesives, sealant etc

• Cleans hands, tools, surfaces and equipment

• Anti-bacterial action  (99.99% effective)

19111080 5025823 973343 6

HEAVY DUTY TRADE WIPES

CODE BARCODE PACK               



79

WIPING & DECORATING ACCESSORIES

• Ideal for washing down walls, decorating and household use

• Long lasting and very absorbent

1579 Spontex Standard Cellulose Sponge Standard 5010071  550705 6

1569 Spontex Industrial Cellulose Sponge Industrial 5010071  550903 6

19111581 Standard Synthetic Sponge Standard 5025823 973329 12

19111584 Large Jumbo Synthetic Sponge Large 5025823 973336 12

1569 1579 1911158119111584

SPONGES

CODE     DESCRIPTION SIZE BARCODE PACK               

• Saves time on cleaning up

• Tie tops for easier use and to keep paint fresh overnight

• Enables faster colour changes and prolongs kettle and scuttle life

• Suitable for oil and water based paints

KETLIN25 2½ Litre Kettle - Pack of 8 2071473 968010 10

SCL09X10 9 Litre Scuttle - Pack of 8 5025823 978010 10

SCL15X10 15 Litre Scuttle - Pack of 10 5060255 100004 10

CODE SIZE            BARCODE PACK               

KETTLE & SCUTTLE LINERS

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

8 0

DECORATING ACCESSORIES

CAULKERS

WIDE BLADE KNIFE

ADHESIVE SPREADER

• Flexible PVC blade with wooden handle

• 6uLWaElH IoU uVH ZLWK SlaVWHU� ĆllHU aQd adKHVLYH

14081431 200mm (8") 5025823 973619 1

14081430 250mm (10") 5025823 973602 1

14081429 300mm (12") 5025823 973596 1

• Quality smoother for spreading & smoothing vinyl wall coverings

• Rigid blade with angled soft grip handle for easier use

• &aQ alVo EH uVHd IoU ĆllLQJ� WaSLQJ aQd FaulNLQJ

14165625 250mm (10") 5025823 973237 5

14165635 350mm (14") 5025823 973244 5

14165645 450mm (18") 5025823 973251 5

• Reinforced polypropylene spreader for use with adhesive

• 4.8mm (3/16”) Spaced teeth

ADS003 75mm (3") 0772020 00022 12

ADS008 200mm (8") 0772020 00024 12

ADS008 ADS003

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               



8 1

• 0ulWLSlH uVHV LQFludLQJ ĆllLQJ� JUouWLQJ aQd VPooWKLQJ

• 6KaSHd HQd IoU ĆQHU ZoUN aQd VPooWKLQJ LQWo FoUQHUV

• FlaW HQd IoU JUouWLQJ aQd VPooWKLQJ ĆllHU

• Ideal for applying cement, plaster and putty etc. prior to painting

14355010 5025823 969544 12

• The mitre that makes cutting coving a simple job

• 8QlLNH oUdLQaU\ flaW PLWUH EloFNV� :oQdHU0LWUH LV dHVLJQHd Wo KaQdlH WKH FoQYH[

surface of coving

• For all coving up to 127mm (5”) 

• For preparatory work, removing rust, scale, old paintwork and pointing

• Quality hardened, tempered steel bristles

• Hardened steel scraper for heavy duty scraping

14095010 4 Row Wire Brush 5025823 969407 12

14095020 4 Row Wire Brush with Scraper 5025823 969414 10

1490 5015172 993727 10

14095010

14095020

DECORATORS UNI-TOOL

WONDERMITRE

WIRE BRUSH

CODE BARCODE PACK               

CODE BARCODE PACK               

CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE PACK               

DECORATING ACCESSORIES

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

8 2

DECORATING ACCESSORIES

SWIVEL POT HOOK

PAINT STIRRER

SKELETON GUN

• Enables paint pot to be hung from a ladder

• Clips securely onto paint kettles and cans

• Swivel end allows the can to be easily turned

• For stirring paint, pastes and other liquids

• Holes aid thorough, even mixing

• Integrated pot hook 

• 3Pk

• The Cox Wexford dripless skeleton gun has a powerful trigger action, case hardened clutch plate

• Patented pressure relief device to prevent sealant drips

• 3UHVVuUH UHlHaVH WULJJHU IoU UHduFHd oYHU�floZ

14155010 COX400

14355050 5025823 969612 6

14355060 5025823 969629 10

14155010 400ml 5025823 969537 1

COX400 400ml 8711595 015400 12

CODE BARCODE PACK               

CODE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               



8 3

• Ideal for removal of rubble, bricks, tiles etc

• Made from tear resistant woven polypropylene

• Minimises splits and punctures caused by bricks and rubble etc 

• Pack of 5 sacks

19100005 900mm x 560mm (35" x 22") 5025823 973305 20

• Extra thick and strong, suitable for rubble, bricks, gravel and sand

• Ideal for the workplace, home and garden

• Made from recycled LDPE

• Large capacity and water resistant

• Box of 100 sacks 

19101640 500mm x 750mm (20" x 29½") 5025823 973718 1

WOVEN RUBBLE SACKS

BUILDERS RUBBLE SACKS

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

WET PAINT TAPE

• Non adhesive yellow tape printed with “CAUTION WET PAINT”

WARNING SIGN

3800 91.4m (300') 5025823  802049 4

• FlooU VWaQdLQJ ç$è IUaPH ZaUQLQJ VLJQ

• Printed both sides with “Caution Wet Paint”

• FoldV flaW IoU HaV\ VWoUaJH

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

3801 5038428 073271 5

CODE   BARCODE PACK               

SACKS & HAZARD WARNING

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258





85

•  Suitable for all standard retail wallpapers including heavyweight,

washable, vinyl and blown vinyl

• Quick mix in 3 minutes

• Super strong bond and excellent slip to assist pattern matching

HBDPFN0F 5 rolls / 6 pints 5017396 040300 40

HBDPFN0T 20 rolls / 36 pints (+50%) 5017396 044704 10

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

HBFPSN04 454g 5017396 060100 12

HBFPSN15 1.5kg 5017396 060209 6

ï  ,dHal IoU ĆllLQJ FUaFNV aQd KolHV LQ PoVW EuLldLQJ PaWHULalV� 
     Provides a smooth and permanent  repair. 
ï  RHVLVWV FUaFNLQJ aQd flaNLQJ aQd FaQ EH HaVLl\ VaQdHd 
     IoU a SHUIHFW ĆQLVK� 
• Suitable for interior and exterior use.

POWDER FILLER

POWDER WALLPAPER ADHESIVE

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

86

• Specially formulated liquid adhesive that will not shrink textiles 
or fabrics

• Perfect for speciality wallcoverings and providing an excellent 

VWUoQJ ĆQal EoQd

• &oQWaLQV ĆUH UHWaUdaQW IoU FULWLFal VuUIaFH VSUHad oI flaPHV

• $ddHd 39$ IoU KLJK LQLWLal WaFN aQd VWUoQJ ĆQal EoQd

• Excellent slip for pattern matching

HBDRLN45 4.5kg 5017396 023709 5

HBDRLN90 9kg 5017396 023907 5

• Formulated for all weights of vinyl wallcoverings
• Using the easy to use dilution guide the adhesive can be

diluted to exactly meet the requirements of the wallpaper

• Provides high initial tack and excellent slip properties

• Added PVA for a super strong bond

HBDRMN25 2.5kg 5017396 020500 5

HBDRMN50 5kg 5017396 020807 5

HBDRMNA1 10kg 5017396 021002 5

HBDRHN50 5kg 5025823 982024 5

HBDRHNA1 10kg 5025823 982031 5

• Specially formulated liquid adhesive that will not shrink textiles 
or fabrics

• Perfect for speciality wallcoverings and providing an excellent 

VWUoQJ ĆQal EoQd

• &oQWaLQV ĆUH UHWaUdaQW IoU FULWLFal VuUIaFH VSUHad oI flaPHV

• $ddHd 39$ IoU KLJK LQLWLal WaFN aQd VWUoQJ ĆQal EoQd

• Excellent slip for pattern matching

VINYL / LIGHT GRADE READY MIXED ADHESIVE 

MEDIUM GRADE READY MIXED ADHESIVE

HEAVY GRADE READY MIXED ADHESIVE

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               



87

• Prepared wheat based adhesive
• Specially formulated for speciality wallcoverings such as hand printed 

aQd Ć QH WH[WLlHV

• +aQd SULQWHd ZallSaSHUV� Ć QH WH[WLlHV aQd fl oFN ZallSaSHUV

HBDRPNA1 10kg 5017396 021309 5

• Specially formulated ready mixed adhesive for adhering overlaps on seams 
and for applying borders

• Ideal for repairs to damaged or torn wallpapers

• Suitable for most types of wallpapering including vinyl to vinyl

HBDRRN25 2.5 kg 5025823 967380 5

HBDRRN50 5kg 5014003 100006 5

HBDRRNA1 10kg 5014003 100013 5

• Easy to use consistency that requires no mixing or dilution
• Contains additional PVA for a strong bond

• Excellent slip for pattern matching

• Longer open time making it ideal for retail wallpaper

HBDRVN05 500g 5017396 050903 6

HBDRVN10 1kg 5017396 050804 12

PREPARED TUB PASTE

READY TO USE ADHESIVE

OVERLAP & REPAIR ADHESIVE

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

88

• Water based concentrate, strong effective formula that kills mould, 
removes algae and prevents new mould growth

• Suitable for use on plaster, brickwork, cement, stone and concrete

HBSPGN25 2.5kg 5017396 030400 5

• Specially formulated product designed to promote adhesion to a variety
of porous and non-porous surfaces

• Promotes adhesion to emulsion painted surfaces

• Reduces seam splits, raised edges and bubbling of wallcoverings

• Provides a key for non-absorbent surfaces e.g. metal, gloss paint, glass etc

HBSFGN10 1 Litre 5017396 030103 12

HBSHGN03 300ml 5017396 037508 6

HBSHGN10 1 Litre 5017396 037607 4

• Hand cleanser for hard working hands
• A waxy paste consistency that removes all types of paint whether wet or dry

• Very economical to use, a little goes a long way! 

• Does not contain harmful solvents and is free from alkali and phosphate

PRIMER SEALER

FUNGICIDAL WASH

HANDKLENZ

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               



89



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

90

4652 Soft 275mm (11") 5025823  910140 12

4653 Stiff 275mm (11") 5025823  910157 12

4651 1200mm (48") 5025823  910133 20

1208 Soft 5025823  908000 1

4614 Stiff 5025823  908017 1

• 275mm (11”) woodgrain effect broom head for household use
• Use with Black Epoxy Handle (4651)

• 6FUHZ ĆW HQd
• Suitable for Woodgrain Effect Broom Head

• Suitable for general sweeping up
• Brush clips into pan handle for safe storage

Colours may vary.

4614 1208

WOODGRAIN EFFECT BROOM HEAD

BLACK EPOXY HANDLE

DUSTPAN & BRUSH SET

CODE           SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE          DESCRIPTION SIZE                BARCODE PACK               

CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE PACK               



91

1568 50mm x 66m (2”x 216') 8001814 276973 36

1399 3 gallon 5025823 407084 10

COLRAG10 10kg 5025823 706071 1

• Strong, vinyl packing tape
• Brown colour

• Lipped bucket with metal handle and pouring spout
• 3 Gallon capacity

• Various sizes of recycled mixed fabrics
• Suitable for cleaning up spills and mess

PACKING TAPE

LIPPED BUCKET

COLOURED RAGS

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK               

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

92

HBFOLT01 380ml 5025823 973695 12

HBFOLN02 250ml 5017396 067505 12

HBFOLN05 500ml 5017396 067604 12

HBFOLN10 1 Litre 5017396 067802 6

HBFOLN40 4 Litre 5017396 067703 2

• 6SHFLall\ IoUPulaWHd SUHPLuP lLJKWZHLJKW UHad\ PL[Hd Ć llHU
• Spreads easily

• Paintable in minutes

• Won’t shrink or crack

• No sanding required

• Interior and exterior use

• Cleans up easily with water

CODE           SIZE                BARCODE PACK

• Excellent joint movement capability (±12.5%)
• Resistant to mould growth

• Internal and external use

• No sanding required

• Over-paintable

• Adheres to most materials

• 3HUPaQHQWl\ fl H[LElH

• Smooth, easy application

• Simple water clean up

CODE           SIZE                BARCODE PACK

READY MIXED FILLER

SEALANT / SUPERIOR CAULK



93

4950 Brush Mate 20 Vapour Box 5037332 000021 1

4951 Brush Mate Vapour Liquid (250ml) 5037332 000045 6

4952 Brush Mate 4 Vapour Box 5037332 000007 1

4953 Vapour Pad for Brush Mate 4 5037332 000014 1

AROM10 Brush Mate Aroma Mate 10ml 5037332 000090 18

SPK20 Service Pack For Brush Mate 20 5037332 000137 10

1560 19mm x 50m (¾" x 164') 8001814 180676 48

1561 25mm x 50m (1" x 164') 8001814 180775 36

1562 38mm x 50m (1½" x 164') 8001814 180973 24

1563 50mm x 50m (2" x 164') 8001814 181079 24

1564 75mm x 50m (3" x 164') 010111397 16

1565 100mm x 50m (4" x 164') 5025823 801059 12

CODE           DESCRIPTION        BARCODE PACK              

• 6WoUHV ZHW EUuVKHV LQVWaQWl\ IoU aQ\ lHQJWK oI WLPHb
• Brushes ready for immediate use without cleaning

• %UuVKHV VuVSHQdHd LQ YaSouU QoW lLTuLdb

• 1o EHQW EULVWlHV oU UuVW\ IHUUulHVb

• 3UoloQJV EUuVK lLIHb

BRUSH MATE

• Trade quality general purpose masking tape 
• Individually wrapped

CODE SIZE        BARCODE PACK    

MASKING TAPE

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

94

7300 24mm x 50m (1" x 164') 047034 591265 24

7301 36mm x 50m (1½" x 164') 047034 591364 12

7302 48mm x 50m (2" x 164') 047034 591463 12

3705 24mm x 50m (1" x 164') 047034 256942 24

3706 36mm x 50m (1½" x 164') 047034 256980 12

3707 48mm x 50m (2" x 164') 047034 257024 12

• .lHHQ(dJH /oZ 7aFN 3aLQWLQJ 7aSH LV a flaW SaSHU WaSH VSHFLall\ dHVLJQHd IoU uVH oQ dHlLFaWH VuUIaFHV
• Leaves straight lines and can be left on for up to 14 days

CODE SIZE           BARCODE PACK   

KLEENEDGE LOW TACK PAINTING TAPE

• .lHHQ(dJH 3HUIHFW (dJH 3aLQWLQJ 7aSH LV a flaW SaSHU WaSH VSHFLall\ dHVLJQHd 
for use on a variety of surfaces

• Leaves clean straight lines and can be left on for up to 14 days

KLEENEDGE PERFECT EDGE PAINTING TAPE

CODE SIZE           BARCODE PACK   

1558 50mm x 50m (2" x 164') Silver Duct Tape 8001814 000189 24

DUCTBK50 50mm x 50m (2" x 164') Black Duct Tape 8001814 000240 24

DUCTWH50 50mm x 50m (2" x 164') White Duct Tape 8001814 000974 24

• A general purpose heavy duty, reinforced tape 
• Waterproof

• Can easily be torn off by hand

• Available in silver, black or white

CODE DESCRIPTION   BARCODE PACK       

DUCT TAPE



95

TD4572 1.2m x 22m (45" x 72') 047034 949561 6

TD22100 560mm x 30½m (22" x 100') 047034 710208 12

TD2490 610mm x 27.4m (24" x 90') 047034 965905 12

TAPE & DRAPE PRE-TAPED MASKING 
FILM WITH KLEENEDGE TAPE (14 DAYS)

•  Trimaco’s Easy Mask Tape & Drape Pre-taped Masking Film with KleenEdge Perfect 
Edge Tape is perfect for the masking of windows, woodwork, work surfaces, etc

• KleenEdge Perfect Edge Tape is applied along one edge of  0.5mm (12 micron) 

KLJK�dHQVLW\ PaVNLQJ ĆlP

• Tape & Drape with KleenEdge Perfect Edge Tape works well on its own or with Easy

Mask’s QM5000 PRO Masker

• Can be left on for up to 14 days

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK    

TAPE & DRAPE PRE-TAPED MASKING FILM
WITH GENERAL PURPOSE TAPE (24HOURS)

•  Trimaco’s Easy Mask Tape & Drape Pre-taped Masking Film with General Purpose Tape 
is perfect for the masking of windows, woodwork, work surfaces, etc

• 7aSH LV aSSlLHd aloQJ oQH HdJH oI ���PP ��� PLFUoQ� KLJK�dHQVLW\ PaVNLQJ ĆlP

• Tape & Drape Pre-taped Masking Film works well on its own or with Easy Mask’s 
QM5000 PRO Masker

• Can be left on for up to 24 hours

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK    

TAPE & DRAPE PRE-TAPED MASKING  
FILM WITH BLUEDGE TAPE (14 DAYS)

• Trimaco’s Easy Mask Tape & Drape Pre-taped Masking Film with BluEdge Tape is perfect
for the masking of windows, woodwork, work surfaces, etc

• %lu(dJH 7aSH LV aSSlLHd aloQJ oQH HdJH oI ���PP ��� PLFUoQ� KLJK�dHQVLW\ PaVNLQJ ĆlP
• Tape & Drape with BluEdge Tape works well on its own or with Easy Mask’s QM5000 

PRO Masker
• Can be left on for up to 14 days

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK    

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

96

PMF24180 610mm x 54.8m (24" x 180') 047034 424808 12

PMF48180 1.22m x 54.8m (48" x 180') 047034 448804 12

PMF7290 1.83m x 27.43m (72" x 90') 047034 472908 12

PMF9990 2.51m x 27.43m (99" x 90') 047034 499905 12

2106 150mm x 54.8m (6" x 180') 047034 129062 12

2104 300mm x 54.8m (12" x 180') 047034 129123 12

• Trimaco’s Easy Mask Premium Masking Film is easy 
to apply and unfold to cover large or small areas

• Statically charged so it clings to the surface being

protected and stays there, even when spraying or in 

breezy conditions

• Treated with a formula to attract paint overspray, 

drips and dust and hold them there through multiple

coats, leaving you with less to clean up at the end 

of the job

• Can be used with most hand-masking devices, 

including the Easy Mask QM5000 PRO Masker

CODE SIZE            BARCODE PACK  

• Trimaco’s Easy Mask Brown Masking Paper is formulated 
for water-based materials

• Can be used with most hand masking devices including 

Easy Mask’s QM5000 PRO Masker

CODE                  SIZE            BARCODE PACK  

BROWN MASKING PAPER

PREMIUM MASKING FILM



97

QMPROKIT 0047034 650047 1

CUTOFFB12 300mm (12") 047034 020123 1

• Blade for use with the Easy Mask QM5000 PRO Masker

CODE SIZE BARCODE       PACK    

• The kit contains Trimaco’s top of the range Easy Mask 
QM5000 PRO Masker, 1 roll of 72” x 90’ (1.83m x 27.43m) 
3UHPLuP 0aVNLQJ FLlP� a ��ë ������FP� ĆlP EladH aQd 
a roll of 1½” x 164’ (36mm x 50m) KleenEdge PerfectEdge 
Painting Tape

CODE        BARCODE PACK      

PROFESSIONAL MASKER STARTER KIT

CUT OFF BLADE

• The QM5000 PRO Masker has a comfort grip, 
making it easy for professional painters to mask off
large areas with ease

• 8VH ZLWK 7ULPaFo PaVNLQJ SaSHUV� ĆlPV� WaSHV 

and blades

• Blade supplied separately (CUTOFFB12)

CODE        BARCODE PACK      

QMPROM 047034 050007 1

QM5000 PRO MASKER

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

98
PSTR1G 1 gallon - Box of 25 4004 7034 115117 1

OTBWC 12” x 16½” (300mm x 420mm) Pack of 75 047034 840752 8

SHOPTOWEL 250mm x 330mm (10” x 13”) Box of 200 047034 102201 1

• Made from Sontara® fabric
• Absorbent

• Durable wet or dry

• Re-usable

• Suitable for general use

CODE SIZE         BARCODE PACK    

• Strong, absorbent cleaning towels
• For all surfaces, including windows

CODE SIZE        BARCODE PACK     

• Strainers are perfect for straining all types of 
SaLQW� VWaLQV aQd lLTuLdV� 7KH\ UHPoYH dULHd flaNHV� 
luPSV� ĆlaPHQWV aQd oWKHU duVW SaUWLFlHV 
from paint 

• Trimaco’s Elasticated Top Paint Strainer has 

double stitched edges and is made of polyester

CODE SIZE        BARCODE PACK     

ONE TUFF WIPING CLOTHS

SUPERTUFF SHOP TOWELS

SUPERTUFF STRAINER



99

OTFDR2450  610mm x 15m (24" x 50') 047034 900500 1

OTPGDC129 3.6m x 2.7m (12' x 9') 047034 900197 6

EDS129 3.6m x 2.7m (12' x 9') 047034 803214 1

CODE SIZE       BARCODE      PACK    

• Extremely tough and durable
• Professional grade, crack-resistant coated dropcloth

• No soak through

• Suitable for use on interior and exterior surfaces, including concrete

• Slip-resistant

• Reusable

• Spot clean only

•  One Tuff Floor Protector and Dropcloths consist of a durable 
Sontara® fabric backed with a specially engineered coating 
that will not delaminate

• The blue fabric is absorbent and prevents tracking

• The coating is slip-resistant and provides leak-resistant protection

• Highly resistant to tears and punctures

• Great for interior painting, plastering, construction and staining

• Reusable

CODE SIZE       BARCODE      PACK    

ELIMINATOR DROPCLOTH

ONE TUFF PROFESSIONAL 
GRADE DROPCLOTH

• One Tuff Floor Protector and Dropcloths  consist of a durable 
Sontara® fabric backed with a specially engineered coating that will 
not delaminate

• The blue fabric is absorbent and prevents tracking

• The coating is slip resistant and provides leak-resistant protection

• Highly resistant to tears and punctures

• Great for interior painting, plastering, construction and staining

• Reusable

CODE SIZE       BARCODE      PACK    

ONE TUFF FLOOR PROTECTOR

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

100

SPP44 1.2m x 1.2m (4’ x 4’) 047034 043245 1

SPP124 3.6m x 1.2m (12’ x 4’) 047034 043283 12

SPP129 3.6m x 2.7m (12’ x 9’) 047034 043214 6

TCC79400 2.74m X 121.92m (9’ x 400’) 047034 794000 1

7KH SHUIHFW PaVNLQJ ĆlP IoU FoQVWUuFWLoQ 

and renovation jobs. ClingCover clings to almost 

any surface. Made to withstand mutiple uses without 
making a mess, ClingCover makes painting easier, 
cleaner and faster. It comes in a dispenser box.

CODE SIZE       BARCODE PACK               

Trimaco’s Quick Drop is a folding mat dropcloth that 
is easy-to-handle and manoeuvre: simply drop, kick 
into place and start painting!

OTQD 0.61m x 2.13m (2’ x 7’) 047034 900272 1

300% more slip resistant than 8oz canvas, the Stay Put Canvas 

Plus gives you leak-resistant protection that stays put where you 
place it. The dropcloth consists of three layers - absorbent canvas, 
leak-resistant plastic, and a durable non-slip backing. Use the canvas 
side up to keep tracking to a minimum. Reduce messy clean ups by 
protecting your jobsite with the Stay Put Canvas Plus. 


 $670 '������� 6WaWLF &oHIĆFLHQW oI FULFWLoQ WHVWHd oQ Zood laPLQaWH flooULQJ� 

CODE SIZE BARCODE PACK 

CLINGCOVER PLASTIC SHEETING

QUICK DROP

CODE SIZE       BARCODE PACK               

STAYPUT CANVAS PLUS DROPCLOTH



101

FSHELL3850 0.97m x 15.24m (38” x 50’) 047034 123855 1

FSHELL38100 0.97m x 30.48m (38” x 100’) 047034 123800 1

FSHELLTAPE 72mm x 54.8m (2.83” x 180’) 047034 123909 12

EZFLOOR (�= FlooU *uaUd 6WaUWHU .LW �� uQLW 	 � Uoll oI ĆlP� 047034 547101 1

EZFLOORFILM
(�= FlooU *uaUd FLlP RHĆll Roll å ��FP [ ������P ����ë[ ���è� 
- up to 250 pairs

047034 547163 4

CODE DESCRIPTION             BARCODE PACK      

The modern, economic alternative to traditional shoe 
covers. The system works by easily placing a sheet of 
adKHVLYH SlaVWLF ĆlP oQ WKH EoWWoP oI \ouU VKoH oU 
boot to avoid tracking dirt and debris into a house or 
jobsite. Simply step, pull and tear.

E-Z FLOOR GUARDS

CODE SIZE             BARCODE PACK      

This breathable heavy duty construction board features our innovative 
liquid repellent technology. Plus, the scored edge makes it simple to fold 
and protect skirting boards and walls. Strong enough for forklifts.

This 72mm tape covers FloorShell seams quickly 

and easily. Designed with kraft backing 

and contractor grade adhesive.

CODE SIZE             BARCODE PACK      

FLOORSHELL HEAVY DUTY 
TEMPORARY FLOOR PROTECTION

FLOORSHELL SEAM TAPE

XPAPER36120 0.91m x 36.57m (36” x 120’) 047034 123602 1

Thicker than builder’s and red rosin paper. X•Paper 
SUoYLdHV VuSHULoU SUoWHFWLoQ IoU flooUV aQd VuUIaFHV� 
Spend less time applying and re-applying paper 

on the job.

CODE SIZE             BARCODE PACK      

X•PAPER HEAVY DUTY 
CONTRACTOR’S PAPER

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

102

XBOARD3550 0.89m x 15.24m (35” x 50’) 047034 123756 1

XBOARD35100 0.89m x 30.48m (35” x 100’) 047034 123701 1

XBOARDTAPE 48mm x 50m 047034 123954 12

CODE SIZE              BARCODE PACK 

Trimaco’s E-Z Up Dust Containment Pole works with plastic sheeting to create  a dust barrier on the jobsite. The 
heavy duty aluminium construction is available in three maximum heights - 12ft, 16ft and 20ft. Simply clip plastic 
oQWo WKH TuLFN FlLS aQd adMuVW WKH SolH Wo WKH FHLlLQJ KHLJKW� 7KH uQLTuH IooW SHdal HQVuUHV a VQuJ Ć W�

X•BOARD SURFACE PROTECTION
+ X•BOARD Seam Tape

HEAVY DUTY E-Z UP 
DUST CONTAINMENT POLE 

•  The breathable, lightweight, but tough alternative 
for surface protection.  X•Board Paint + Remodel 
will last for the endurance of the job and features 
our innovative liquid repellent technology.

EZZIP 2 ¾” x 7’ (7cm x 2.13m) 047034 061843 2

Creates an instant door on tarps, plastic covering 
and shrink wraps

CODE SIZE              BARCODE PACK 

E-Z UP PEEL + STICK ZIPPER

EZUP12 5’ 4 ¾” - 12’ (1.64 - 3.66m) 047034 547323 2

EZUP16 6’ 9 ½” - 16’ (2.07 - 4.88m) 047034 547361 2

EZUP20 6’ 5” - 20’ (1.96 - 6.10m) 047034 547385 2

CODE SIZE              BARCODE PACK 

PS1031/50 10” x 31” (25.4 x 78.7cm) 047034 010315 50

CODE SIZE              BARCODE PACK 

CARDBOARD PAINT SPRAY SHIELD

Achieve perfect edges while painting.



103

4180 120grit 115mm x 5m 6416868 835915 5
4181 80grit 115mm x 5m 6416868 835892 5
4182 60grit 115mm x 5m 6416868 835885 5
4183 40grit 115mm x 5m 6416868 835878 5
MYAO10120 120grit 115mm x 10m 6416868 838862 5
MYAO1080 80grit 115mm x 10m 6416868 838886 1
MYAO1060 60grit 115mm x 10m 6416868 838879 1
1767 240grit 115mm x 50m 6416868 806403 1
1758 150grit 115mm x 50m 6416868 806373 1
1752 120grit 115mm x 50m 6416868 806366 1
1768 100grit 115mm x 50m 6416868 806359 1
1751 80grit 115mm x 50m 6416868 806465 1
1750 60grit 115mm x 50m 6416868 806458 1
1757 40grit 115mm x 50m 6416868 806434 1

MIROX240 240grit Mirox Sheet 230mm x 280mm (10pk) 6416868 506983 1
MIROX120 120grit Mirox Sheet 230mm x 280mm (10pk) 6416868 506952 1
MIROX80 80grit Mirox Sheet 230mm x 280mm (10pk) 6416868 506945 1
MIROX60 60grit Mirox Sheets 230mm x 280mm (10pk) 6416868 506938 1

• 0LUNa +LoPaQW� a uQLYHUVal $lL 2[LdH SaSHU ZLWK aQ ç(è ZHLJKW EaFNLQJ SUoYLdHV
effective sanding on paint, wood, plaster and plastics

• The semi-open coating helps prevent clogging and gives an edge wear

resistance and long term durability

CODE DESCRIPTION   SIZE BARCODE PACK     

• 0LUNa 0LUo[� a uQLYHUVal flH[LElH VaQdLQJ VKHHW IoU VaQdLQJ
EoWK flaW aQd SUoĆlHd VuUIaFHV

• The semi-open coating helps prevent clogging 

aQd JuaUaQWHHV a KLJK TualLW\ VuUIaFH ĆQLVK

CODE DESCRIPTION     BARCODE PACK    

ALI OXIDE PAPER ROLLS

ABRASIVE SHEETS

FPR5-400 400grit 115mm x 5m 6416868 272512 1
FPR5-320 320grit 115mm x 5m 6416868 272505 1
FPR5-240 240grit 115mm x 5m 6416868 272499 1
FPR5-180 180grit 115mm x 5m 6416868 272475 1

• Stearate paper is loaded with a dry lubricant which is released in use 
to reduce clogging

• Particularly useful in sanding coats of varnish and paint as the stearate 

“soap” prevents clogging and increases the useful life of the sandpaper

CODE DESCRIPTION     BARCODE PACK    

STEARATE FINISHING PAPER ROLL

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



+44 (0) 23 9245 7450
sales@ciret.co.uk

www.ciret.co.uk

104

MCS320 320grit Pk50 6416868 502008 1

MCS240 240grit Pk50 6416868 505740 1

MCS180 180grit Pk50 6416868 501964 1

MCS120 120grit Pk50 6416868 518931 1

MCS100 100grit Pk50 6416868 501933 1

MCS80 80grit Pk25 6416868 510461 1

MCS60 60grit Pk25  6416868 510451 1

MCS40 40grit Pk25 6416868 510447 1

• This stearate coated abrasive product is for dry sanding applications. 
It has been developed especially for hand sanding of wood, sealers, 
paint and lacquers

• 7KH EaFNLQJ FoQVLVWV oI a flH[LElH� LPSUHJQaWHd laWH[ SaSHU� ZKLFK

LV LdHal IoU SUoĆlH VaQdLQJ

CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE PACK    

CAROT PAPER SHEETS

MWDS1200 1200g Wet & Dry 230mm x 280mm - Pack of 50 6416868 500315 1
MWDS800 800g Wet & Dry 2230mm x 280mm - Pack of 50 6416868 516606 1
MWDS600 600g Wet & Dry 230mm x 280mm - Pack of 50 6416868 503453 1
MWDS400 400g Wet & Dry 230mm x 280mm - Pack of 50 6416868 505313 1
MWDS320 320g Wet & Dry 230mm x 280mm - Pack of 50 6416868 500257 1
MWDS240 240g Wet & Dry 230mm x 280mm - Pack of 50 6416868 500417 1
MWDS180 180g Wet & Dry 230mm x 280mm - Pack of 50 6416868 535327 1
MWDS120 120g Wet & Dry 230mm x 280mm - Pack of 50 6416868 503418 1
MWDS80 80g Wet & Dry 230mm x 280mm - Pack of 50 6416868 532814 1

• 6uLWaElH IoU ZHW aQd dU\ uVH oQ PHWal� ĆllHU� Zood� SaLQW aQd YaUQLVK
• Using wet will reduce clogging

CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE PACK    

Note
Please note additional Mirka products can be purchased on request.

WET & DRY SHEETS



105

7KHVH LPaJHV VKoZ KoZ R.03 VWaQdV looN LQ 8QLWHd .LQJdoP� &oQWaFW \ouU loFal ValHV UHSUHVHQWaWLYH oU WKH ValHV oIĆFH 
to discuss stand options for the United Kingdom.

info@eguchi-iwao.com

03301 289258



106

Abrasive Sheets 75, 103

Abrasive Sponge Pad 74

Abrasives 75, 103

Adapter 34

Adhesive Spreader 80

Ali Oxide Paper Rolls 103

Beeline 84-88

Black Epoxy Handle 90

Block Brushes 49

Brooms 90

Brown Masking Paper 96

Brush Mate 93

Brushes 37-53

Bucket 91

Cage Frames 23-24

Carot Paper Sheets 104

Caulk 92

Caulkers 80

Cement Brush 45

Clothing 77

Coloured Rag 91

Colour-Flo Brush 43

Complete Rollers 20-21

Concept Kit 32

Contract Wall Scraper 66

Contractor Brush 41

Contractor Knives 62

Corner Roller 19

Cotton Twill Dust Sheet 70

Coverall 77

Cranked Long Handle Brush 47

Cut Off Blade 97

Decorating Shears 67

Decorator Brush 40

Display Stands 105

Double Arm Frames 25

Dropcloth 99

Duct Tape 94

Dust Sheets 70-71

Dusting Brushes 51

Dustpan & Brush Set 90

Easy Mask 94-97

Easy-Flo Brush 42

Economy Brush 44

Euro Filling Knives 63

Expert Cup 52

Extension Pole 33

Fence Care Brush 49

Fibreglass Brush 43

Filler 85, 92

Filling Knives 59-62

Fitches 46

Flat Fitch 46

Flexible Wallpaper Smoother 68

Frames 22-25

Fungicidal Wash 88

Galvanised Kettle 52

Gloves 77

Handklenz 88

Hand Sander 76

Handled Paint Cup 52

Heavy Duty Blades 66

Heavy Duty Knives 60

Kettle Liners 79

Kettles 52

KleenEdge Tape 94

Latex Gloves 77

Lids 52

Light Weight Filler 92

Lindbide Scraper & Blades 65

Liners 79

Masking 53-57, 94

Masking Film 57, 95

Masking Machine 97

Masking Tape 53-57,95

Mini Roller Frames 22

Mini Roller Kits 26-28

Mirka 103-104

Multi Purpose Block Brush 49

Multi-Tool 60, 62

Odd Spot Brush 47

One Tuff 98

Overlap & Repair Adhesive 87

Packing Tape 91

Paint Brushes 37-53

Paint Cup 52

Paint Stirrer 82

Paint Strainer 98

Painters' Tape 54-56

Paper Laminate Dust Sheet 71

Paperhanger 50

Paste Block Brush 49

Paste Master Machine 85

Paste Tables 69

Pole Sander Head 75

Polythene Backed Dust Sheet 70

Polythene Dust Sheet 70

Polythene Roll 71

Porcupine Perforator 67

Powder Filler 85

Powder Wallpaper Adhesives 85

PPE 77

Premier Synthetic Brush 39

Prepared Tub Paste 87

Primer Sealer 88

Professional Masker Starter Kit 97

Professional Mixed Bristle Brush 39

Professional Synthetic Brush 40

Protection Film 73

Putty Knives 59, 61

Ready Mixed Filler 92

Ready Mixed Adhesives 86

Ready To Use Adhesives 87

Red Devil 92

RHĆllV 9-18

Replacement Blades 64-66

Retractable Trimming Knife 64

Roller Frames 22-25

Roller Kits 26-31

Roller Trays 35

INDEX



2

Round Fitch 46

Rubble Sacks 83

Sacks 83

Sanding Block (Abrasive) 74

Sanding Block (Plastic) 76

Sandpaper 75

Sash Brush 47

Scale Tang Knives 59

Scissors 67

Scrapers 59-66

Scuttle Liners 79

Scuttles 36

Sealant 92

Seam Roller 67

Shavehooks 63

Shoe Covers 77

Skeleton Gun 82

Slant Fitch 46

Sleeves 9-18

Snap-off Knives 64

Soft Grip Knives 61

Specialist Rollers 20-21

Sponges 79

Star Brush 38

Steel Pole 34, 76

Stick Frame 24

Stockinette Roll 78

Striker Brush 48

Stripping Knives 59-62

Swivel Pot Hook 82

Tack Cloth 78

Tank Brush 38

Tape & Drape 95

Tarpaulins 72

Trade Wipes 78

Trays 35

Trimaco 94-102

Tri Scorer Wallpaper Tool 68

Trimming Knife 64

Uni-tool 81

Variable Frame 25

VInyl Ready Mixed Adhesive 86

Wall Brushes 50

Wall Scraper 66

Wallcoater Brush 45

Wallpaper Adhesives 85-88

Wallpaper Cutting Guide 68

Wallpaper Hanging Brushes 50

Wallpapering Tools 67-68

Wet & Dry Sheets 104

Wet Paint Tape 83

Wet Paint Warning Sign 83

White Bristle Brush 44

Wide Blade Knife 80

Window Scraper 65

Wiping Cloths 78

Wire Brushes 81

WonderMitre 81

Woodcare Brush 43

Woodgrain Effect Broom 90

Worksuit 77

Woven Rubble Sacks 83

Yellow Cement Brush 45

Woodgrain Effect Broom 90

Worksuit 77

Woven Rubble Sacks 83

Yellow Cement Brush 45

107

INDEX

107


	Cover - 2020 - 2
	Cover - 2020 - 1



